2

RESULTS

Race No. 1 K4 WOMEN 500 M Friday, 22.05.2009 09.00
1/3 FIN, 4/7 + next BT to SF HEAT 1/ 2

3 210 |LEONHARDT CAROLIN 1:34.588 QF
GER 218 |REINHARDT NICOLE

219 |WAGNER-AUGUSTIN KATRIN

199 | DIETZE TINA

1 323 |WALCZYKIEWICZ MARTA 1:34.684 QF
POL 308 'MIKOLAJCZYK BEATA 0.096

293 | CHOJNACKA MALGORZATA

326 |WOJNAROWSKA EWELINA

7 193 \WALKER JESSICA 1:35.192 QF
GBR 185 MASON HAYLEIGH 0.604

188 | SAWERS LOUISA

192 |WAINWRIGHT LUCY

2 83 |LIANG PEIXING 1:36.600 QS
CHN 79 | HUANG JIEYI 2.012

80 | KUANG HAILAN

87 | TIAN JINGJING

233 |KITAMOTO SHINOBU 1:36.924 Qs
JPN 234 |KUNO AYAKA 2.336

232 |KAKIZAKI SHIHO

235 | OHMURA ASUMI

5 59 |LOUNDER UNA 1:39.024 QS
CAN 72 | TUTTLE VICTORIA 4.436
44 |D'ALESSIO JILLIAN
42 |BYERS KIA
8 354 |PLESCA BIANCA 1:39.364 QS
ROU 339 |BERCHIU CRISTINA 4.776

343 |CIOBANU ALEXANDRA
350 |LAURIC IRINA

4 401 /MEKHEDA MARIA 1:39.492 ??
uzB 398 | BORZOVA JULIA 4.904

405 |SHUBINA EKATERINA

404 | PETRISHINA VIKTORIA

9 415 | OROUJI SIMA 1:46.752 X
IRI 416 \MOZAMEDI AREZON 12.164

417 |KAFILI DORSA

418 |MIRAZI RAHELEH M.

OO0 NO” O ~WDNN -

Chief Official: Iwona Stebner Water: 14 °C
Chief Finishing: Leszek Izdebski Air: 19 °C
Course Umpire: Peter Bland Wind Force: 3 m/s
Starter: Bartosz Kasprzak Direction: W
Results are subject to change after consideration of the Course Umpirereport, Boat and Doping Control
Note: \osuits
LEGEND: QF Qualified for final QS Qualified for semifinal
QFA  Qualified for final A ?? Might qualify by time

QFB  Qualified for final B X  Eliminated



2

RESULTS

Race No. 2 K4 WOMEN 500 M Friday, 22.05.2009 09.05
1/3 FIN, 4/7 + next BT to SF HEAT 2/ 2
7 202 |FISCHER FANNY 1:35.484 QF
GER 220 |WASSMUTH CONNY
206 |HOERMANN JUDITH
221 |WEBER FRANZISKA
8 64 ORTON GENEVIEVE 1:36.068 QF
CAN 48 |FOURNEL EMILIE 0.584
50 | GAUTHIER KRISTIN
39  BARRE MYLANIE
5 335 |RODRIGUES HELENA 1:36.080 QF
POR 333 |PORTELA TERESA 0.596
337 |SOUSA JOANA
331 |GOMES BEATRIZ
6 82 |LIANG WEIZHEN 1:38.084 Qs
CHN 84 |LIANG ZHUANHAO 2.600
78 |GAO FANG
85 |LIANG LIPING
3 309 INAJA KAROLINA 1:38.376 QS
POL 325 'WIEWIORA PAULINA 2.892
302  KRUKOWSKA MAGDALENA
316 |POLAKOWSKA DARIA
4 179 [ EDMONDS ABIGAIL 1:38.796 Qs
GBR 183 |HAWKEY JENNA 3.312
181 |HANNAH ANGELA
190 | TOWERS VICTORIA
1 277 |MOEN LOUISE LEREN 1:41.940 QS
NOR 276 |LIE AGNES BRUN 6.456
280 |QUALE ELISABETH
273 |FALCH MIA
Chief Official: Iwona Stebner Water: 14 °C
Chief Finishing: Leszek Izdebski Air: 19 °C
Course Umpire: Peter Bland Wind Force: 3 m/s
Starter: Bartosz Kasprzak Direction: W
- Results are subject to change after consideration of the Course Umpirereport, Boat and Doping Control
Note: results
LEGEND: QF Qualified for final QS Qualified for semifinal
QFA  Qualified for final A ?? Might qualify by time
QFB  Qualified for final B X  Eliminated
E
RESULTS
Race No. 3 K1 MEN 500 M Friday, 22.05.2009 09.10

1/7 to SF + next BT HEAT 1/ 5



OO NOOO O P~ OWON -

CAN

GER

SWE

POR

RSA

LAT

BLR

DEN

IRI

73

207

383

332

363

251

24

141

229

VAN KOEVERDEN ADAM

HOFF MAX

GUSTAVSSON ANDERS

PIMENTA FERNANDO

RUBENSTEIN SHAUN

ZALUPE KRISTPAS

LITVINCHUK ARTUR

POULSEN RENE H.

TALEBIAN ACHMED REZA

:38.909

:39.173

0.264

:39.645

0.736

:39.957

1.048

:39.985

1.076

:41.529

2.620

:41.545

2.636

:41.613

2.704

:43.969

5.060

QS

QS

QS

QS

QS

QS

QS

??




Chief Official: lIwona Stebner
Chief Finishing: Leszek lzdebski
Course Umpire: Peter Bland

Starter: Bartosz Kasprzak

Note: results

LEGEND: QF Qualified for final

QFA  Qualified for final A
QFB  Qualified for final B

2

Water: 14 °C
Air: 19 °C
Wind Force: 3 m/s

Direction: W

QS Qualified for semifinal

?? Might qualify by time
X Eliminated

Results are subject to change after consideration of the Course Umpirereport, Boat and Doping Control

RESULTS

Race No. 4 K1 MEN 500 M Friday, 22.05.2009 09.15
1/7 to SF + next BT HEAT 2/ 5

6 132 |BLEIBACH KASPER 1:40.920 QS
1 DEN

3 159 |HUBERT ETIENNE 1:41.276 QS
2 FRA 0.356

2 31 | TURCHYN DZIAMYAN 1:41.456 QS
3 BLR 0.536

7 269 | KOENDERS ROBIN 1:42.504 QS
4 NED 1.584

4 236 | DERGUNOV ALEXEY 1:42.908 QS
5 KAZ 1.988

9 259 |NEKRIOSIUS RICARDAS 1:42.948 QS
6 LTU 2.028

5 406 | MANDIC JOVO 1:44.228 QS
7 SRB 3.308

1 274 |KARLSEN KRISTOFFER 1:45.564  7?
8 NOR 4.644

8 147 |MIKKONEN KALLE 1:46.776 X
9 FIN 5.856

Chief Official: Iwona Stebner Water: 14 °C




Chief Finishing: Leszek lzdebski
Course Umpire: Peter Bland
Starter: Bartosz Kasprzak

Note: results

LEGEND: QF Qualified for final

QFA Qualified for final A
QFB  Qualified for final B

2

Air: 19 °C
Wind Force: 3 m/s

Direction: W

QS Qualified for semifinal

?? Might qualify by time
X Eliminated

Results are subject to change after consideration of the Course Umpirereport, Boat and Doping Control

RESULTS

Race No. 5 K1 MEN 500 M Friday, 22.05.2009 09.20
1/7 to SF + next BT HEAT 3/ 5

8 336 |SILVA EMANUEL 1:38.128 QS
1 POR

1 162 | JOUVE SEBASTIEN 1:38.572 QS
2 FRA 0.444

2 286 |FERGUSON STEVEN 1:39.760 QS
3 NZL 1.632

5 61 MORTIMER ANGUS 1:39.836 QS
4 CAN 1.708

3 216 | RAUHE RONALD 1:40.620 QS
5 GER 2.492

6 129 | SVAB FILIP 1:41.260 QS
6 CZE 3.132

9 311 |OLEJNICZAK MATEUSZ 1:41.668 QS
7 POL 3.540

7 372 | ZUPANCIC REGENT JERNEJ 1:42.120 22
8 SLO 3.992

4 15 || PANNECOUCKE LAURENS 1:42.568 X
9 BEL 4.440

Chief Official: Iwona Stebner Water: 14 °C

Chief Finishing: Leszek lzdebski Air: 19 °C

Course Umpire: Peter Bland

Wind Force: 3 m/s




Starter: Bartosz Kasprzak

Note: results

LEGEND: QF Qualified for final

QFA Qualified for final A
QFB  Qualified for final B

2

RESULTS
K1 MEN 500 M

Direction: W

Results are subject to change after consideration of the Course Umpirereport, Boat and Doping Control

QS Qualified for semifinal

?? Might qualify by time
X Eliminated

Friday, 22.05.2009 09.25
HEAT 4/ 5

Race No. 6

1/7 to SF + next BT
1 T poL
2 31 gL
3 2
4 8 o
5 S| L
6 4 R
7 6
8 9 Gre
9 1 rea

322

13

409

267

257

230

127

247

358

TWARDOWSKI MAREK

CAUWENBERGH OLIVER

HOLPERT ERVIN

FELDERHOFF NIELS

MALINAUSKAS ROKAS

FLEMING NEIL

SRAMEK BRANO

PAPASAVAS MICHAIL

BURDEN NIC

Chief Official: lIwona Stebner
Chief Finishing: Leszek lzdebski
Course Umpire: Peter Bland

Starter: Bartosz Kasprzak

1:40.843 Qs

1:41.731 Qs
0.888

1:41.979 Qs
1.136

1:42.423 Qs
1.580

1:42.551 Qs
1.708

1:43.107 Qs
2.264

1:43.323 Qs
2.480

1:44.387 ??
3.544

1:44.999 X
4.156

Water: 14 °C

Air: 19 °C

Wind Force: 3 m/s
Direction: W




Note: results

LEGEND: QF

QFA  Qualified for final A
QFB Qualified for final B

Qualified for final

2

Results are subject to change after consideration of the Course Umpirereport, Boat and Doping Control

QS Qualified for semifinal

?? Might qualify by time
X Eliminated

RESULTS

Race No. 7 K1 MEN 500 M

1/7 to SF + next BT

Friday, 22.05.2009 09.30
HEAT 5/ 5

2 186 | MCKEEVER EDWARD
1 GBR

6 390 | HOUSE MORGAN
2 USA

9 231 | WATKINS BARRY
3 IRL

7 407 | DEAK MARTON
4 HUN

8 288 | O'LOUGHLIN LIAM
5 NZL

3 371 | ZNIDARCIC NEJC
6 SLO

5 241 | YEMELYANOV ALEXANDR
7 KAZ
8 1 226 | DARWISCH ARWAND

IRI

Chief Official: Iwona Stebner
Chief Finishing: Leszek Izdebski
Course Umpire: Peter Bland

Starter: Bartosz Kasprzak

1:40.990 Qs

1:42.186 Qs
1.196

1:43.378 Qs
2.388

1:43.874 Qs
2.884

1:44.330 Qs
3.340

1:44.338 Qs
3.348

1:45.606 Qs
4.616

1:45.766 ??
4.776

Water: 14 °C

Air: 19 °C

Wind Force: 3 m/s
Direction: W

Note: results

LEGEND: QF

QFA  Qualified for final A
QFB Qualified for final B

Qualified for final

Results are subject to change after consideration of the Course Umpirereport, Boat and Doping Control

QS Qualified for semifinal

?? Might qualify by time
X Eliminated



2

RESULTS

Race No. 8 C1 MEN 500 M Friday, 22.05.2009 09.35
1/6 to SF + 3 next BT HEAT 1/ 4
8 197 |\ BRENDEL SEBASTIAN 1:53.576 Qs
1 GER
9 290 |BARASZKIEWICZ PAWEL 1:53.828 Qs
2 POL 0.252
1 37 INIVALTER DOS SANTOS JESUS 1:54.504 Qs
3 BRA 0.928
5 263 |SUKLIN JEVGENIJ 1:54.780 Qs
4 LTU 1.204
2 191 | TRAIN JAMES 1:56.288 Qs
55 GBR 2.712
3 340 |BORDEI CLAUDIU 2:00.336 Qs
6 ROU 6.760
Chief Official: Iwona Stebner Water: 14 °C
Chief Finishing: Leszek lzdebski Air: 19 °C
Course Umpire: Peter Bland Wind Force: 3 m/s
Starter: Bartosz Kasprzak Direction: W

Note: Results are subject to change after consideration of the Course Umpirereport, Boat and Doping Control

* results
LEGEND: QF Qualified for final QS Qualified for semifinal
QFA  Qualified for final A ?? Might qualify by time
QFB  Qualified for final B X  Eliminated
5
RESULTS
Race No. 9 C1 MEN 500 M Friday, 22.05.2009 09.40
1/6 to SF + 3 next BT HEAT 2/ 4
402 |MENKOV VADIM 1:51.365 QS

1 2 uzB




9 414 |VOLEIN VIKTOR 1:53.269 Qs
2 HUN 1.904
1 51 |HALL THOMAS 1:54.085 Qs
3 CAN 2.720
8 379 | KOHUT RASTISLAV 1:54.237 Qs
4 SVK 2.872
5 301 | KRUK MARIUSZ 1:55.225 Qs
5 POL 3.860
7 345 | CRACIUN SERGIU 1:55.761 Qs
6 ROU 4.396
3 35 |ZHUKOVSKI ALIAKSANDR 1:56.553 ??
7 BLR 5.188
6 145 | LAZO ANDRES 2:02.277 ??
8 ECU 10.912
4 135 |FOGED LASSE 2:06.201 ??
9 DEN 14.836
Chief Official: Iwona Stebner Water: 14 °C
Chief Finishing: Leszek lzdebski Air: 19 °C

Course Umpire: Peter Bland
Starter: Bartosz Kasprzak

Note: results

LEGEND: QF Qualified for final

QFA Qualified for final A
QFB  Qualified for final B

2

Wind Force: 3 m/s

Direction: W

QS Qualified for semifinal

?? Might qualify by time
X Eliminated

Results are subject to change after consideration of the Course Umpirereport, Boat and Doping Control

RESULTS

Race No. 10 C1 MEN 500 M Friday, 22.05.2009 09.45
1/6 to SF + 3 next BT HEAT 3/ 4
63 | OLDERSHAW MARK 1:52.345 Qs

1 1 CAN




8 23 |HARAZHA DZIANIS 1:52.457 Qs

2 BLR 0.112
5 214 |LUCK THOMAS 1:52.509 Qs
3 GER 0.164
4 168 |SIMART THOMAS 1:53.425 Qs
4 FRA 1.080
3 81 |LI QIANG 1:55.613 Qs
5 CHN 3.268
2 250 | VINOGRADOVS RAIVIS 1:57.857 Qs
6 LAT 5.512
7 6 |IGOROV ANDREI 1:59.037 ?7?
7 AUT 6.692
6 248 |\VERENIDIS PETROS 2:03.705 ?7?
8 GRE 11.360
Chief Official: Iwona Stebner Water: 14 °C
Chief Finishing: Leszek lzdebski Air: 19 °C
Course Umpire: Peter Bland Wind Force: 3 m/s
Starter: Bartosz Kasprzak Direction: W

Note: Results are subject to change after consideration of the Course Umpirereport, Boat and Doping Control

results
LEGEND: QF Qualified for final QS Qualified for semifinal
QFA  Qualified for final A ?? Might qualify by time
QFB  Qualified for final B X  Eliminated
7
RESULTS
Race No. 11 C1 MEN 500 M Friday, 22.05.2009 09.50
1/6 to SF + 3 next BT HEAT 4/ 4
11 | DEMYANENKO VALENTIN 1:53.126 Qs

1 3| A
413 | VARGA DAVID 1:56.518 QS

2 1 HUN 3.392




6 156 | GOUBEL MATHIEU 1:56.690 Qs
3 FRA 3.564
7 375 | HAGARA LUBOMIR 1:56.950 QS
4 SVK 3.824
8 90 |ZHU CHAOXUN 1:57.802 Qs
5 CHN 4.676
9 227 \NASERI SHAHOO 1:58.286 Qs
6 IRI 5.160
Chief Official: Iwona Stebner Water: 14 °C
Chief Finishing: Leszek lzdebski Air: 19 °C
Course Umpire: Peter Bland Wind Force: 3 m/s
Starter: Bartosz Kasprzak Direction: W
Note: Results are subject to change after consideration of the Course Umpirereport, Boat and Doping Control
" results
LEGEND: QF Qualified for final QS Qualified for semifinal
QFA  Qualified for final A ?? Might qualify by time
QFB  Qualified for final B X  Eliminated
7
RESULTS
Race No. 15 K1 WOMEN 500 M Friday, 22.05.2009 10.10
1/6 to SF + 3 next BT HEAT 4/ 4
4 176 | CAWTHORN RACHEL 1:52.332 QS
1 GBR
8 238 |SERGEYEVA NATALIA 1:54.900 Qs
2 KAZ 2.568
1 98 |IBLAHOVA JANA 1:55.764 QS
3 CZE 3.432
5 49 |[FURNEAUX KAREN 1:56.936 Qs
4 CAN 4.604
9 388  HOGAN MAGGIE 1:56.976 QS
5 USA 4.644




6 309 INAJA KAROLINA 1:58.604 Qs
6 POL 6.272
3 273 |FALCH MIA 2:00.128 ?7?
7 NOR 7.796
2 417 |KAFILI DORSA 2:01.252 ?7?
8 IRI 8.920
Chief Official: Iwona Stebner Water: 14 °C
Chief Finishing: Leszek lzdebski Air: 19 °C
Course Umpire: Peter Bland Wind Force: 3 m/s
Starter: Bartosz Kasprzak Direction: W

Results are subject to change after consideration of the Course Umpirereport, Boat and Doping Control

Note: results
LEGEND: QF Qualified for final QS Qualified for semifinal
QFA  Qualified for final A ?? Might qualify by time
QFB Qualified for final B X Eliminated
2
RESULTS
Race No. 16 K2 MEN 500 M Friday, 22.05.2009 10.15
1/7 to SF + next BT HEAT 1/ 5
1 30 | STRELCHANKA STANISLAV 1:30.412 QS
1 BLR 22 | FINDZIUKEVICH SIARHEI
5 275 LARSEN ERIK VERAS 1:30.440 QS
2 NOR 278 | NORENBERG JACOB 0.028
2 329 | CORREIA LEONEL 1:30.788 QS
3 POR 334 |RIBEIRO JOAO 0.376
8 128 | STERBA JAN 1:31.512 QS
4 CZE 108 |HORSKY ONDREJ 1.100
3 261 | PTASNYKAS RYTIS 1:33.004 QS
5 LTU 262 | RADZEVIC ANDZEJ 2.592
4 165 |LUTZ JEAN-BAPTISTE 1:33.668 QS
6 FRA 171 | URBAN QUENTIN 3.256




7 370 |LEBAN LOVRO 1:35.024 Qs
7 SLO 369 | KUK ROK 4.612
Chief Official: Iwona Stebner Water: 14 °C
Chief Finishing: Leszek lzdebski Air: 19 °C
Course Umpire: Peter Bland Wind Force: 3 m/s
Starter: Bartosz Kasprzak Direction: W
Note: Results are subject to change after consideration of the Course Umpirereport, Boat and Doping Control
" results
LEGEND: QF Qualified for final QS Qualified for semifinal
QFA  Qualified for final A ?? Might qualify by time
QFB  Qualified for final B X  Eliminated
7
RESULTS
Race No. 17 K2 MEN 500 M Friday, 22.05.2009 10.20
1/7 to SF + next BT HEAT 2/ 5
4 3 |STEWART MURRAY 1:30.998 QS
1 AUS 2 |CLEAR JACOB
2 46 |DOBER JR RICHARD 1:31.230 QS
2 CAN 75 | WILLOWS ANDREW 0.232
8 386 |DOLAN PATRICK 1:33.378 QS
3 USA 387 |DOLAN RYAN 2.380
1 373 |DIVINEC ANDREJ 1:33.606 QS
4 SVK 381 |VISZLAY BORIS 2.608
7 362 [ LOUW GREG 1:33.654 Qs
5 RSA 365 |STUBBS NICK 2.656
3 412 |TOTH DAVID 1:33.698 QS
6 HUN 410 |PAUMANN DANIEL 2.700
5 353 |NEAGU TRAIAN 1:34.054 Qs
7 ROU 348 |IONETICU TONI 3.056
6 279 |ODEGARD OYVIND 1:34.910 ?7?
8 NOR 281 SALBU DANIEL 3.912

Chief Official: lwona Stebner Water: 14 °C




Chief Finishing: Leszek lzdebski
Course Umpire: Peter Bland
Starter: Bartosz Kasprzak

Note: results

LEGEND: QF Qualified for final

QFA Qualified for final A
QFB  Qualified for final B

2

Air: 19 °C
Wind Force: 3 m/s

Direction: W

QS Qualified for semifinal

?? Might qualify by time
X Eliminated

Results are subject to change after consideration of the Course Umpirereport, Boat and Doping Control

RESULTS

Race No. 18 K2 MEN 500 M Friday, 22.05.2009 10.25
1/7 to SF + next BT HEAT 3/ 5

3 137 INIELSEN CASPER 1:31.961 QS
1 DEN 138 |NIELSEN LASSE

2 213 | LUBISCH TORSTEN 1:32.421, QS
2 GER 201 | EMS JONAS 0.460

6 140 | OSTERGAARD ESBEN 1:33.273 QS
3 DEN 133 | DAGNAES NIKOLAJ 1.312

5 236  DERGUNOV ALEXEY 1:34.301 QS
4 KAZ 241 | YEMELYANOV ALEXANDR 2.340

1 389 [HORNSBY TIM 1:35.349 QS
5 USA 391 | MAXWELL DION 3.388

7 367 |GUBSER DAVID 1:35.361 QS
6 sul 368 | GUBSER REMO 3.400

8 225 | BODAGHI AMIN 1:37.845 QS
7 IRI 228 |SAYADI ABBAS 5.884

4 264 | SEIDEL MARC 1:59.373 77
8 LUX 265 | SEIDEL CHRISTIAN 27.412

Chief Official: Iwona Stebner Water: 14 °C

Chief Finishing: Leszek lzdebski Air: 19 °C
Course Umpire: Peter Bland Wind Force: 3 m/s
Starter: Bartosz Kasprzak Direction: W

Note: results

Results are subject to change after consideration of the Course Umpirereport, Boat and Doping Control



LEGEND: QF Qualified for final

QFA Qualified for final A
QFB  Qualified for final B

2

QS Qualified for semifinal

?? Might qualify by time
X Eliminated

RESULTS

Race No. 19 K2 MEN 500 M Friday, 22.05.2009 10.30
1/7 to SF + next BT HEAT 4/ 5

4 28 | PIATRUSHENKA RAMAN 1:31.857 QS
1 BLR 25 | MAKHNEV VADZIM

6 284 | BURBRIDGE TROY 1:31.953 QS
2 NZL 283 |BICKNELL SCOTT 0.096

3 175 | BROWN BEN 1:33.569 QS
3 GBR 189 | SCHOFIELD JON 1.712

1 411|SZALAI TAMAS 1:33.605 QS
4 HUN 408 |DOBOS ANDRAS 1.748

5 151 |BOULANGER STEPHANE 1:33.657 QS
5 FRA 161 | JONCOUR MORGAN 1.800

7 294 | KRAJEWSKI ARKADIUSZ 1:34.169 QS
6 POL 300 |KRAWIEC ROBERT 2.312

2 397  BORZOV SERGEY 1:35.309 QS
7 UzB 396 | BABAJDANOV ALEKSEY 3.452

Chief Official: lwona Stebner Water: 14 °C

Chief Finishing: Leszek lzdebski Air: 19 °C
Course Umpire: Peter Bland Wind Force: 3 m/s
Starter: Bartosz Kasprzak Direction: W

Note:
results

LEGEND: QF Qualified for final

QFA Qualified for final A
QFB  Qualified for final B

2

QS Qualified for semifinal

?? Might qualify by time
X Eliminated

Results are subject to change after consideration of the Course Umpirereport, Boat and Doping Control



Race No. 20 K2 MEN 500 M Friday, 22.05.2009 10.35

1/7 to SF + next BT HEAT 5/ 5
2 205 |GROSS MARCUS 1:31.946 QS
1 GER 196 |BERTZ HENDRIK
5 94 |RIVEAUX REINER TORRES 1:31.998 QS
2 CuB 92 |GARCIA MONTALVO CARLOS 0.052
7 254 |\ DUONELA ALVYDAS 1:33.206 QS
3 LTU 252 |BALCIUNAS EDIDIJUS 1.260
3 364 | SCHOEMAN CAM 1:33.682 QS
4 RSA 366 | WATERWORTH STU 1.736
4 43 | COCHRANE RYAN 1:33.814 QS
5 CAN 56 | JORENS STEVEN 1.868
1 382 |WIEBAUER ANDREJ 1:34.394 QS
6 SVK 374  [ERBAN ROBERT 2.448
Chief Official: lwona Stebner Water: 14 °C
Chief Finishing: Leszek lzdebski Air: 19 °C
Course Umpire: Peter Bland Wind Force: 3 m/s
Starter: Bartosz Kasprzak Direction: W
. Results are subject to change after consideration of the Course Umpirereport, Boat and Doping Control
Note: results
LEGEND: QF Qualified for final QS Qualified for semifinal
QFA  Qualified for final A ?? Might qualify by time
QFB  Qualified for final B X Eliminated
7
RESULTS
Race No. 21 C2 MEN 500 M Friday, 22.05.2009 10.40
1to FIN A, 2/7 to SF HEAT 1/ 3
8 18 BAHDANOVICH ANDREI 1:42.087 QFA
1 BLR 19 |BAHDANOVICH ALIAKSANDR

5 215 NUCK ROBERT 1:42.319 QS
2 GER 209 HOLTZ STEFAN 0.232




3 256 LABUCKAS RAIMONDAS 1:43.619 Qs
3 LTU 255 GADEIKIS TOMAS 1.532
7 69 RUSSELL ANDREW 1:44.331 QS
4 CAN 40 BEAUCHESNE-SEVIGNY GABRIEL 2.244
4 157 |HASCOET STEPHANE 1:44.695 Qs
5 FRA 166 |PERROT FLORENT 2.608
1 298 KACZMAREK PRZEMYStLAW 1:44.775 Qs
6 POL 307 MENDALKA KAMIL 2.688
2 76 | CHEN LIANGJIAN 1:51.723 Qs
7 CHN 77| FANG WENQING 9.636
Chief Official: Iwona Stebner Water: 14 °C
Chief Finishing: Leszek lzdebski Air: 19 °C
Course Umpire: Peter Bland Wind Force: 3 m/s
Starter: Bartosz Kasprzak Direction: W

Note:

LEGEND:

Results are subject to change after consideration of the Course Umpirereport, Boat and Doping Control

results

QF Qualified for final

QFA Qualified for final A
QFB Qualified for final B

2

QS Qualified for semifinal
?? Might qualify by time
X  Eliminated

RESULTS

Race No. 22 C2 MEN 500 M Friday, 22.05.2009 10.45
1to FIN A, 2/7 to SF HEAT 2/ 3

6 320 | SKOWRONSKI PAWEL 1:41.174 QFA
1 POL 317 |RYNKIEWICZ ROMAN

4 10 |BEZUGLIY SERGEY 1:41.206 QS
2 AZE 12 | PROKOPENKO MAKSIM 0.032

1 349 | IVANOV HARITON 1:43.246 QS
3 ROU 352 |MIHALACHI VICTOR 2.072

3 93 | MADRIGAL SERGUEY TORRES 1:43.310 QS
4 CUB 91 |BULNES FARINAS JOSE C. 2.136




2 222 |\WEND CHRIS 1:48.186 Qs
5 GER 217 |REBSTOCK ERIK 7.012
5 89 |ZHANG QIGUANG 1:54.206 Qs
6 CHN 88 | XIE WEIYONG 13.032
Chief Official: Iwona Stebner Water: 14 °C
Chief Finishing: Leszek lzdebski Air: 19 °C
Course Umpire: Peter Bland Wind Force: 3 m/s
Starter: Bartosz Kasprzak Direction: W

Note: results

LEGEND: QF

Qualified for final

QFA Qualified for final A
QFB Qualified for final B

2

QS Qualified for semifinal

?? Might qualify by time
X Eliminated

Results are subject to change after consideration of the Course Umpirereport, Boat and Doping Control

RESULTS

Race No. 23 C2 MEN 500 M Friday, 22.05.2009 10.50
11to FIN A, 2/7 to SF HEAT 3/ 3

5 29| RABCHANKA DZMITRY 1:42.102 QFA
1 BLR 33 | VAUCHETSKI ALIAKSANDR

7 158 | HEMONIC BERTRAND 1:43.370 QS
2 FRA 169 | TCHAMBA WILLIAM 1.268

3 347 |DUMITRESCU LIVIU 1:43.598 QS
3 ROU 344 | COSTACHE CATALIN 1.496

6 403 |MIRBEKOV SERIK 1:45.298 QS
4 UzZB 399 |KOCHNEV GERASIM 3.196

1 124 | RADON JAROSLAV 1:45.482 QS
5 CZE 101 |DVORAK FILIP 3.380

2 38 | ANDISON JAMIE 1:46.526 QS
6 CAN 57 | KLEVINAS MARK 4.424

4 246 | KILIGKARDIS ANDREAS 1:49.022 QS
7 GRE 245 AMOIRIDIS KONSTANTINOS 6.920

Chief Official: Iwona Stebner Water: 14 °C




Chief Finishing: Leszek lzdebski
Course Umpire: Peter Bland
Starter: Bartosz Kasprzak

Note:

LEGEND:

Results are subject to change after consideration of the Course Umpirereport, Boat and Doping Control

results

QF Qualified for final

QFA Qualified for final A
QFB  Qualified for final B

2

Air: 19 °C
Wind Force: 3 m/s

Direction: W

QS Qualified for semifinal

?? Might qualify by time
X Eliminated

RESULTS

Race No. 24 K2 WOMEN 500 M Friday, 22.05.2009 10.55
11to FIN A, 2/7 to SF HEAT 1/ 3

6 377 |[KMETOVA IVANA 1:42.940 QFA
1 SVK 378 |KOHLOVA MARTINA

3 313 |PAWELCZAK SANDRA 1:44.580 QS
2 POL 308 | MIKOLAJCZYK BEATA 1.640

7 202 | FISCHER FANNY 1:45.284 QS
3 GER 221 \WEBER FRANZISKA 2.344

5 50 | GAUTHIER KRISTIN 1:45.880 QS
4 CAN 42 |BYERS KIA 2.940

2 26 | PALTARAN MARYNA 1:46.552 QS
5 BLR 21 | FEDAROVICH TATSIANA 3.612

4 234 ||KUNO AYAKA 1:46.900 QS
6 JPN 235 | OHMURA ASUMI 3.960

8 270 |[ROOS FEMKE 1:48.044 QS
7 NED 272 | VAN EERDE ROWDY 5.104

9 139 |NIELSEN ANNE 1:48.644 X
8 DEN 136 |LOLK THOMSEN ANNE 5.704

1 83 |LIANG PEIXING 1:49.496 X
9 CHN 80 KUANG HAILAN 6.556

Chief Official: Iwona Stebner Water: 14 °C

Chief Finishing: Leszek lzdebski Air: 19 °C

Course Umpire: Peter Bland

Wind Force: 3 m/s




Starter: Bartosz Kasprzak

Note: results

LEGEND: QF Qualified for final
QFA Qualified for final A

Direction: W

Results are subject to change after consideration of the Course Umpirereport, Boat and Doping Control

QS Qualified for semifinal

?? Might qualify by time

QFB  Qualified for final B X Eliminated
[7
RESULTS
Race No. 25 K2 WOMEN 500 M Friday, 22.05.2009 11.00
1to FIN A, 2/7 to SF HEAT 2/ 3
4 210 |LEONHARDT CAROLIN 1:44.426 QFA
1 GER 199 | DIETZE TINA
6 79 [HUANG JIEYI 1:46.002 QS
2 CHN 87 | TIAN JINGJING 1.576
7 285 |CARRINGTON LISA 1:46.818 QS
3 NZL 287 |HATTON TENEALE 2.392
5 335 |RODRIGUES HELENA 1:47.130 QS
4 POR 331 |GOMES BEATRIZ 2.704
3 415 | OROUJI SIMA 1:49.910 QS
5 IRI 416  MOZAMEDI AREZON 5.484
8 167 | RAECKELBOOM JULIE 1:53.538 QS
6 FRA 150 |BOUILLET AMELIE 9.112
2 401 /MEKHEDA MARIA 1:55.758 QS
7 uzB 404 |PETRISHINA VIKTORIA 11.332
Chief Official: Iwona Stebner Water: 14 °C
Chief Finishing: Leszek lzdebski Air: 19 °C
Course Umpire: Peter Bland Wind Force: 3 m/s
Starter: Bartosz Kasprzak Direction: W
Note: Results are subject to change after consideration of the Course Umpirereport, Boat and Doping Control
" results
LEGEND: QF Qualified for final QS Qualified for semifinal
QFA  Qualified for final A ?? Might qualify by time

QFB  Qualified for final B X  Eliminated



2

RESULTS

Race No. 26 K2 WOMEN 500 M Friday, 22.05.2009 11.05
1to FIN A, 2/7 to SF HEAT 3/ 3
6 8 |ISCHURING YVONNE 1:43.831 QFA
1 AUT 9 |SCHWARZ VIKTORIA
5 173 |BELCHER LANI 1:45.011 Qs
2 GBR 192 | WAINWRIGHT LUCY 1.180
7 291 |BOROWICZ MONIKA 1:47.595 Qs
3 POL 295 GORZYNSKA ANNA 3.764
2 48 |[FOURNEL EMILIE 1:47.823 Qs
4 CAN 64 |ORTON GENEVIEVE 3.992
1 170 |TROEL SARAH 1:48.467 Qs
5 FRA 154 |CART SOPHIE 4.636
4 341 | CATRUNA ANISOARA 1:50.499 Qs
6 ROU 356 |RENTEA ELENA 6.668
3 395 \WRIGHT EMILY 1:52.615 Qs
7 USA 392 |MICKLE EMILY 8.784
Chief Official: Iwona Stebner Water: 14 °C
Chief Finishing: Leszek lzdebski Air: 19 °C
Course Umpire: Peter Bland Wind Force: 3 m/s
Starter: Bartosz Kasprzak Direction: W
_ Results are subject to change after consideration of the Course Umpirereport, Boat and Doping Control
Note: resuits
LEGEND: QF Qualified for final QS Qualified for semifinal
QFA  Qualified for final A ?? Might qualify by time
QFB  Qualified for final B X  Eliminated
5
RESULTS
Race No. 27 K1 MEN 1000 M Friday, 22.05.2009 14.00

1/7 to SF + next BT HEAT 1/ 5



4 207 |HOFF MAX 3:28.768 QS

1 GER
8 34 |YURENIA ALEH 3:32.448 Qs
2 BLR 3.680
7 143 |STAER EMIL 3:32.820 Qs
3 DEN 4.052
9 383 |GUSTAVSSON ANDERS 3:36.424 Qs
4 SWE 7.656
1 231 |WATKINS BARRY 3:37.128 Qs
5 IRL 8.360
3 264 | SEIDEL MARC 3:42.312 Qs
6 LUX 13.544
5 407 |DEAK MARTON 3:44.724 Qs
7 HUN 15.956
Chief Official: Iwona Stebner Water: 14 °C
Chief Finishing: Leszek lzdebski Air: 19 °C
Course Umpire: Peter Bland Wind Force: 3 m/s
Starter: Bartosz Kasprzak Direction: W

Note: Results are subject to change after consideration of the Course Umpirereport, Boat and Doping Control

results
LEGEND: QF Qualified for final QS Qualified for semifinal
QFA  Qualified for final A ?? Might qualify by time
QFB  Qualified for final B X  Eliminated
7
RESULTS
Race No. 28 K1 MEN 1000 M Friday, 22.05.2009 14.07
1/7 to SF + next BT HEAT 2/ 5
141 |POULSEN RENE H. 3:36.365 QS

1 7 ben
259 |NEKRIOSIUS RICARDAS 3:36.413 QS

2 2 LTU 0.048




1 86 |PAN YAO 3:37.257 Qs

3 CHN 0.892
5 229 | TALEBIAN ACHMED REZA 3:37.673 Qs
4 IRI 1.308
3 251 | ZALUPE KRISTPAS 3:40.857 Qs
5 LAT 4.492
8 306 | MARON RAFAL 3:41.505 QS
6 POL 5.140
6 351 | MADA FLOREAN 3:42.013 QS
7 ROU 5.648
4 236 | DERGUNOV ALEXEY 3:44.597 ??
8 KAZ 8.232
Chief Official: Iwona Stebner Water: 14 °C
Chief Finishing: Leszek lzdebski Air: 19 °C
Course Umpire: Peter Bland Wind Force: 3 m/s
Starter: Bartosz Kasprzak Direction: W
Note: Results are subject to change after consideration of the Course Umpirereport, Boat and Doping Control
" results
LEGEND: QF Qualified for final QS Qualified for semifinal
QFA  Qualified for final A ?? Might qualify by time
QFB  Qualified for final B X  Eliminated
7
RESULTS
Race No. 29 K1 MEN 1000 M Friday, 22.05.2009 14.14
1/7 to SF + next BT HEAT 3/ 5
8 336 |SILVA EMANUEL 3:36.119 QS
1 POR
5 174 |BOYTON JONATHON 3:37.055 Qs
2 GBR 0.936

127 | SRAMEK BRANO 3:37.991 Qs

3 1 CZE 1.872




7 15 | PANNECOUCKE LAURENS 3:38.447 Qs
4 BEL 2.328
4 376 |JAKUBIK GABOR 3:39.563 Qs
5 SVK 3.444
6 266 |BRANDJES BRAM 3:41.491 Qs
6 NED 5.372
2 241 | YEMELYANOV ALEXANDR 3:42.559 Qs
7 KAZ 6.440
3 226 | DARWISCH ARWAND 3:43.971 ?7?
8 IRI 7.852
Chief Official: Iwona Stebner Water: 14 °C
Chief Finishing: Leszek lzdebski Air: 19 °C
Course Umpire: Peter Bland Wind Force: 3 m/s
Starter: Bartosz Kasprzak Direction: W

Note:

LEGEND:

Results are subject to change after consideration of the Course Umpirereport, Boat and Doping Control

results

QF Qualified for final

QFA Qualified for final A
QFB Qualified for final B

2

QS Qualified for semifinal
?? Might qualify by time
X  Eliminated

RESULTS

Race No. 30 K1 MEN 1000 M Friday, 22.05.2009 14.21
1/7 to SF + next BT HEAT 4/ 5

6 73 VAN KOEVERDEN ADAM 3:33.420 QS
1 CAN

3 372 | ZUPANCIC REGENT JERNEJ 3:35.308] QS
2 SLO 1.888

4 286 |FERGUSON STEVEN 3:37.004 QS
3 NZL 3.584

5 14 | D'HAENE WOUTER 3:37.968 QS
4 BEL 4.548




2 230 |FLEMING NEIL 3:39.528 Qs
5 IRL 6.108
8 363  RUBENSTEIN SHAUN 3:40.408 Qs
6 RSA 6.988
7 147 |MIKKONEN KALLE 3:41.092 Qs
7 FIN 7.672
Chief Official: Iwona Stebner Water: 14 °C
Chief Finishing: Leszek lzdebski Air: 19 °C

Course Umpire: Peter Bland
Starter: Bartosz Kasprzak

Note:

Results are subject to change after consideration of the Course Umpirereport, Boat and Doping Control

Wind Force: 3 m/s

Direction: W

results
LEGEND: QF Qualified for final QS Qualified for semifinal
QFA  Qualified for final A ?? Might qualify by time
QFB  Qualified for final B X  Eliminated
7
RESULTS
Race No. 31 K1 MEN 1000 M Friday, 22.05.2009 14.28
1/7 to SF + next BT HEAT 5/ 5
1 332 |PIMENTA FERNANDO 3:33.449 Qs
1 POR
2 153 |CARRE CYRIL 3:34.741 Qs
2 FRA 1.292
4 305 LUCZAK KRZYSZTOF 3:35.501 Qs
3 POL 2.052
5 409 HOLPERT ERVIN 3:35.973 QS
4 HUN 2524
8 159 |HUBERT ETIENNE 3:35.997 Qs
5 FRA 2.548
3 390 [ HOUSE MORGAN 3:38.317 Qs
6 USA 4.868




7 267 |FELDERHOFF NIELS 3:41.341 Qs
7 NED 7.892
6 288 |O'LOUGHLIN LIAM 3:42.861 ??
8 NZL 9.412
Chief Official: lIwona Stebner Water: 14 °C
Chief Finishing: Leszek lzdebski Air: 19 °C

Course Umpire: Peter Bland
Starter: Bartosz Kasprzak

Note:

LEGEND:

Wind Force: 3 m/s

Direction: W

Results are subject to change after consideration of the Course Umpirereport, Boat and Doping Control

results

QF Qualified for final

QFA Qualified for final A
QFB Qualified for final B

2

QS Qualified for semifinal

?? Might qualify by time
X Eliminated

RESULTS

Race No. 32 C1 MEN 1000 M Friday, 22.05.2009 14.35
1/6 to SF + 3 next BT HEAT 1/ 4

7 63 | OLDERSHAW MARK 3:590.444 QS
1 CAN

2 93 | MADRIGAL SERGUEY TORRES 4:00.068 QS
2 CUB 0.624

3 35| ZHUKOVSKI ALIAKSANDR 4:03.440 QS
3 BLR 3.996

8 184 | LAWRENCE MATTHEW 4:04.652] QS
4 GBR 5208

6 246 | KILIGKARDIS ANDREAS 4:04.992 QS
5 GRE 5.548

5 345 CRACIUN SERGIU 4:06.056 QS
6 ROU 6.612

4 90 | ZHU CHAOXUN 4:10.452 22
7 CHN 11.008




1 379 |KOHUT RASTISLAV 4:27.040 ??
8 SVK 27.596
Chief Official: lIwona Stebner Water: 14 °C
Chief Finishing: Leszek lzdebski Air: 19 °C

Course Umpire: Peter Bland
Starter: Bartosz Kasprzak

Note:

LEGEND:

Results are subject to change after consideration of the Course Umpirereport, Boat and Doping Control

results

QF Qualified for final

QFA Qualified for final A
QFB Qualified for final B

2

Wind Force: 3 m/s

Direction: W

QS Qualified for semifinal

?? Might qualify by time
X Eliminated

RESULTS

Race No. 33 C1 MEN 1000 M Friday, 22.05.2009 14.42
1/6 to SF + 3 next BT HEAT 2/ 4
8 402 | MENKOV VADIM 3:59.592 QS
1 UzZB
2 11| DEMYANENKO VALENTIN 4:01.692 QS
2 AZE 2.100
7 23 | HARAZHA DZIANIS 4:03.180 QS
3 BLR 3.588
4 413 | VARGA DAVID 4:04.108 QS
4 HUN 4.516
3 214 |LUCK THOMAS 4:04.556 QS
5 GER 4.964
6 298 | KACZMAREK PRZEMYStAW 4:09.148 QS
6 POL 9.556
5 145 |LAZO ANDRES 4:48.056 77
7 ECU 48.465
1 37 |NIVALTER DOS SANTOS JESUS DNS
BRA
Chief Official: Iwona Stebner Water: 14 °C




Chief Finishing: Leszek lzdebski Air: 19 °C
Course Umpire: Peter Bland Wind Force: 3 m/s
Starter: Bartosz Kasprzak Direction: W

Note: Results are subject to change after consideration of the Course Umpirereport, Boat and Doping Control

results
LEGEND: QF Qualified for final QS Qualified for semifinal
QFA  Qualified for final A ?? Might qualify by time
QFB  Qualified for final B X  Eliminated
7
RESULTS
Race No. 34 C1 MEN 1000 M Friday, 22.05.2009 14.49
1/6 to SF + 3 next BT HEAT 3/ 4
1 414 |VOLEIN VIKTOR 4:03.260 Qs
1 HUN
8 197 |BRENDEL SEBASTIAN 4:03.856 QS
2 GER 0.596
2 168 |SIMART THOMAS 4:05.312 Qs
3 FRA 2.052
4 81 |LI QIANG 4:06.092 Qs
4 CHN 2.832
6 191 | TRAIN JAMES 4:07.200 Qs
5 GBR 3.940
7 250 |VINOGRADOVS RAIVIS 4:07.504 Qs
6 LAT 4.244
3 340 |BORDEI CLAUDIU 4:11.496 ??
7 ROU 8.236
5 135 |FOGED LASSE 4:38.556 ??
8 DEN 35.206
Chief Official: Iwona Stebner Water: 14 °C
Chief Finishing: Leszek lzdebski Air: 19 °C
Course Umpire: Peter Bland Wind Force: 3 m/s
Starter: Bartosz Kasprzak Direction: W

Results are subject to change after consideration of the Course Umpirereport, Boat and Doping Control

Note: results



LEGEND: QF Qualified for final QS Qualified for semifinal

QFA  Qualified for final A ?? Might qualify by time
QFB  Qualified for final B X Eliminated
7
RESULTS
Race No. 35 C1 MEN 1000 M Friday, 22.05.2009 14.56
1/6 to SF + 3 next BT HEAT 4/ 4
3 51 |HALL THOMAS 4:01.107 QS
1 CAN
7 156 | GOUBEL MATHIEU 4:03.215 QS
2 FRA 2.108
2 263 |SUKLIN JEVGENIJ 4:04.247 QS
3 LTU 3.140
5 237 \MURATOV RUSLAN 4:04.563 QS
4 KAZ 3.456
8 304 |[KULETA PIOTR 4:04.739 QS
5 POL 3.632
4 380 |RUSNAK MATEJ 4:05.151 QS
6 SVK 4.044
6 6 | IGOROV ANDREI 4:07.735 ?7?
7 AUT 6.628
1 227 \NASERI SHAHOO 4:08.927 ??
8 IRI 7.820
Chief Official: Iwona Stebner Water: 14 °C
Chief Finishing: Leszek lzdebski Air: 19 °C
Course Umpire: Peter Bland Wind Force: 3 m/s
Starter: Bartosz Kasprzak Direction: W
Note: Results are subject to change after consideration of the Course Umpirereport, Boat and Doping Control
" results
LEGEND: QF Qualified for final QS Qualified for semifinal
QFA  Qualified for final A ?? Might qualify by time

QFB  Qualified for final B X  Eliminated



2

RESULTS

Race No. 37 K1 WOMEN 1000 M Friday, 22.05.2009 15.10
1/6 to SF + 3 next BT HEAT 1/ 4
2 359 [HARTLEY BRIDGITTE 4:04.927 QS
1 RSA
3 176 | CAWTHORN RACHEL 4:07.739 QS
:Z GBR 2.812
1 1 |BRIDGEN-JONES JO 4:08.871 QS
3 AUS 3.944
7 39 |BARRE MYLANIE 4:11.067 QS
4 CAN 6.140
8 417 |KAFILI DORSA 4:16.583 QS
55 IRI 11.656
6 146 | MIKKONEN JENNI 4:27.779 QS
6 FIN 22.852
4 319 |SIWINSKA APOLONIA DSQ
POL
Chief Official: Iwona Stebner Water: 14 °C
Chief Finishing: Leszek lzdebski Air: 19 °C
Course Umpire: Peter Bland Wind Force: 3 m/s
Starter: Bartosz Kasprzak Direction: W
_ Results are subject to change after consideration of the Course Umpirereport, Boat and Doping Control
Note: resuits
LEGEND: QF Qualified for final QS Qualified for semifinal
QFA  Qualified for final A ?? Might qualify by time
QFB  Qualified for final B X  Eliminated
9
RESULTS
Race No. 38 K1 WOMEN 1000 M Friday, 22.05.2009 15.17

1/6 to SF + 3 next BT HEAT 2/ 4



4 7 |LEHACI ANA ROXANA 4:05.493 QS

1 AUT
5 289 | TAYLOR ERIN 4:07.265 QS
2 NZL 1.772
2 295 | GORZYNSKA ANNA 4:09.045 QS
3 POL 3.552
6 96 | ADAMOVA ANNA 4:09.053 Qs
4 CZE 3.560
1 44 |D'ALESSIO JILLIAN 4:10.849 Qs
5 CAN 5.356
7 82 |LIANG WEIZHEN 4:15.273 Qs
6 CHN 9.780
8 418 |MIRAZI RAHELEH M. 4:24.485 ?7?
7 IRI 18.992
Chief Official: Iwona Stebner Water: 14 °C
Chief Finishing: Leszek lzdebski Air: 19 °C
Course Umpire: Peter Bland Wind Force: 3 m/s
Starter: Bartosz Kasprzak Direction: W

Note: Results are subject to change after consideration of the Course Umpirereport, Boat and Doping Control

results
LEGEND: QF Qualified for final QS Qualified for semifinal
QFA  Qualified for final A ?? Might qualify by time
QFB  Qualified for final B X  Eliminated
7
RESULTS
Race No. 39 K1 WOMEN 1000 M Friday, 22.05.2009 15.24
1/6 to SF + 3 next BT HEAT 3/ 4
388 |[HOGAN MAGGIE 4:06.523 QS

1 7| Usa
268 |DE GROOT EEF 4:07.907 QS

2 2| e 1.384




6 98 |BLAHOVA JANA 4:11.343 QS

3 CZE 4.820
3 350 |LAURIC IRINA 4:12.319 QS
4 ROU 5.796
4 232  KAKIZAKI SHIHO 4:14.747 Qs
5 JPN 8.224
5 361 |JOYCE CAROL 4:15.423 Qs
6 RSA 8.900
1 136 |LOLK THOMSEN ANNE 4:20.187 ??
7 DEN 13.664
8 253 |CHRISTAVICIUTE JANA 4:25.631 ??
8 LTU 19.108
Chief Official: Iwona Stebner Water: 14 °C
Chief Finishing: Leszek lzdebski Air: 19 °C
Course Umpire: Peter Bland Wind Force: 3 m/s
Starter: Bartosz Kasprzak Direction: W
Note: Results are subject to change after consideration of the Course Umpirereport, Boat and Doping Control
" results
LEGEND: QF Qualified for final QS Qualified for semifinal
QFA  Qualified for final A ?? Might qualify by time
QFB  Qualified for final B X  Eliminated
7
RESULTS
Race No. 40 K1 WOMEN 1000 M Friday, 22.05.2009 15.31
1/6 to SF + 3 next BT HEAT 4/ 4
4 134 |ENGEL HANSEN HENRIETTE 3:58.892 QS
1 DEN
3 172 |VIARD ANNE-LAURE 4:06.912 QS
2 FRA 8.020

78 |GAO FANG 4:10.908 Qs

3 N 12.016




7 333 |PORTELA TERESA 4:11.348 Qs
4 POR 12.456
2 233 | KITAMOTO SHINOBU 4:11.676 Qs
5 JPN 12.784
1 385 |BURKE JENNIFER 4:14.736 Qs
6 USA 15.844
6 238 | SERGEYEVA NATALIA DSQ
KAZ
Chief Official: Iwona Stebner Water: 14 °C
Chief Finishing: Leszek lzdebski Air: 19 °C

Course Umpire: Peter Bland
Starter: Bartosz Kasprzak

Note: results

LEGEND: QF Qualified for final

QFA Qualified for final A
QFB Qualified for final B

2

Wind Force: 3 m/s

Direction: W

QS Qualified for semifinal
?? Might qualify by time
X  Eliminated

Results are subject to change after consideration of the Course Umpirereport, Boat and Doping Control

RESULTS

Race No. 41 K2 MEN 1000 M Friday, 22.05.2009 15.38
1/6 to SF + 3 next BT HEAT 1/ 4

4 334 |RIBEIRO JOAO 3:20.759 ] QS
1 POR 330 | FERNANDES DAVID

2 177 |COX EDWARD 3:21.887 QS
2 GBR 187 |RUTHEFORD EDWARD 1.128

3 382 |WIEBAUER ANDREJ 3:22.231 QS
3 SVK 374 |ERBAN ROBERT 1.472

7 257 | MALINAUSKAS ROKAS 3:22.347 QS
4 LTU 260 | OLIJNIK ANDREJ 1.588

6 269 | KOENDERS ROBIN 3:23.867 | QS
5 NED 271 VAN DER BERG RUUD 3.108




8 386 |DOLAN PATRICK 3:24.559 Qs
6 USA 387 |DOLAN RYAN 3.800
5 367 | GUBSER DAVID 3:24.587 ??
7 SuUl 368 | GUBSER REMO 3.828
Chief Official: lIwona Stebner Water: 14 °C
Chief Finishing: Leszek lzdebski Air: 19 °C

Course Umpire: Peter Bland
Starter: Bartosz Kasprzak

Note:

LEGEND: QF

QFA Qualified for final A

QFB Qualified for final B

Qualified for final

2

Wind Force: 3 m/s

Direction: W

QS Qualified for semifinal
?? Might qualify by time
X  Eliminated

Results are subject to change after consideration of the Course Umpirereport, Boat and Doping Control
results

RESULTS

Race No. 42 K2 MEN 1000 M Friday, 22.05.2009 15.45
1/6 to SF + 3 next BT HEAT 2/ 4

2 275 |LARSEN ERIK VERAS 3:15.294 QS
1 NOR 278 \NORENBERG JACOB

5 92 | GARCIA MONTALVO CARLOS 3:16.454 QS
2 CUB 94 RIVEAUX REINER TORRES 1.160

7 3 | STEWART MURRAY 3:16.610 QS
3 AUS 2 |CLEAR JACOB 1.316

6 208 |HOLLSTEIN MARTIN 3:17.914 QS
4 GER 203 | GOLDSCHMIDT ARND 2.620

8 294 | KRAJEWSKI ARKADIUSZ 3:19.942 QS
5 POL 300 | KRAWIEC ROBERT 4.648

1 43| COCHRANE RYAN 3:25.018 QS
6 CAN 56 | JORENS STEVEN 9.724

4 225 | BODAGHI AMIN 3:27.314 77
7 IRI 228 | SAYAD| ABBAS 12.020

Chief Official: Iwona Stebner Water: 14 °C




Chief Finishing: Leszek lzdebski Air: 19 °C
Course Umpire: Peter Bland Wind Force: 3 m/s
Starter: Bartosz Kasprzak Direction: W

Note: Results are subject to change after consideration of the Course Umpirereport, Boat and Doping Control

results
LEGEND: QF Qualified for final QS Qualified for semifinal
QFA  Qualified for final A ?? Might qualify by time
QFB  Qualified for final B X  Eliminated
7
RESULTS

Race No. 43 K2 MEN 1000 M Friday, 22.05.2009 15.52
1/6 to SF + 3 next BT HEAT 3/ 4

5 284 |BURBRIDGE TROY 3:20.139 QS
NZL 283 |BICKNELL SCOTT

3 303 |KUJAWSKI MARIUSZ 3:20.395 QS
POL 324 |WARDOWICZ DAWID 0.256

8 212 |LINDNER SEBASTIAN 3:22.295 Qs
GER 224 |ZAHM NORMAN 2.156

1 373 |DIVINEC ANDREJ 3:22.667 Qs

4 SVK 381 |VISZLAY BORIS 2.528

6 71| TARAS CONNOR 3:22.731 Qs
CAN 53 |HATTON LYALL 2.592
4 397 |BORZOV SERGEY 3:34.995 Qs
uzB 396 |IBABAJDANOV ALEKSEY 14.856
2 140 | OSTERGAARD ESBEN DSQ
DEN 133 | DAGNAES NIKOLAJ
Chief Official: Iwona Stebner Water: 14 °C
Chief Finishing: Leszek lzdebski Air: 19 °C
Course Umpire: Peter Bland Wind Force: 3 m/s
Starter: Bartosz Kasprzak Direction: W

Results are subject to change after consideration of the Course Umpirereport, Boat and Doping Control

Note: results

LEGEND: QF Qualified for final QS Qualified for semifinal
QFA  Qualified for final A ?? Might qualify by time



QFB  Qualified for final B X  Eliminated

7
RESULTS
Race No. 44 K2 MEN 1000 M Friday, 22.05.2009 15.59
1/6 to SF + 3 next BT HEAT 4/ 4
2 30 |STRELCHANKA STANISLAV 3:20.949 QS
1 BLR 22 |FINDZIUKEVICH SIARHEI
4 364 |SCHOEMAN CAM 3:22.301 QS
2 RSA 366 \WATERWORTH STU 1.352
6 370 |LEBAN LOVRO 3:23.521 Qs
3 SLO 369 | KUK ROK 2,572
1 236 |\ DERGUNOV ALEXEY 3:25.001 QS
4 KAZ 241 | YEMELYANOV ALEXANDR 4.052
7 389 |HORNSBY TIM 3:26.205 QS
5 USA 391 | MAXWELL DION 5.256
5 261 PTASNYKAS RYTIS 4:13.364 QS
6 LTU 262 |RADZEVIC ANDZEJ 52.416
Chief Official: lIwona Stebner Water: 14 °C
Chief Finishing: Leszek lzdebski Air: 19 °C
Course Umpire: Peter Bland Wind Force: 3 m/s
Starter: Bartosz Kasprzak Direction: W
Note: Results are subject to change after consideration of the Course Umpirereport, Boat and Doping Control
" results
LEGEND: QF Qualified for final QS Qualified for semifinal
QFA  Qualified for final A ?? Might qualify by time
QFB  Qualified for final B X  Eliminated
7
RESULTS
Race No. 45 C2 MEN 1000 M Friday, 22.05.2009 16.06
1/3 FIN, 4/7 + next BT to SF HEAT 1/ 2

8 93 IMADRIGAL SERGUEY TORRES 3:36.175 QF
1 cuB 91 |BULNES FARINAS JOSE C.




6 10 |BEZUGLIY SERGEY 3:36.943 QF
2 AZE 12 |PROKOPENKO MAKSIM 0.768
5 69 |RUSSELL ANDREW 3:37.959 QF
3 CAN 40  BEAUCHESNE-SEVIGNY GABRIEL 1.784
3 222 |\WEND CHRIS 3:39.039 QS
4 GER 217 |REBSTOCK ERIK 2.864
7 158 |HEMONIC BERTRAND 3:39.363 Qs
5 FRA 169 | TCHAMBA WILLIAM 3.188
1 29 |RABCHANKA DZMITRY 3:41.283 QS
6 BLR 33 |VAUCHETSKI ALIAKSANDR 5.108
2 349 [IVANOV HARITON 3:43.559 Qs
7 ROU 352 |MIHALACHI VICTOR 7.384
4 299 |KACZOR TOMASZ 3:44.923 ?7?
8 POL 296 |GRZYBOWSKI MARCIN 8.748
9 89 |ZHANG QIGUANG DSQ
CHN 88 | XIE WEIYONG
Chief Official: Iwona Stebner Water: 14 °C
Chief Finishing: Leszek lzdebski Air: 19 °C
Course Umpire: Peter Bland Wind Force: 3 m/s
Starter: Bartosz Kasprzak Direction: W

Note: results

LEGEND: QF Qualified for final

QFA Qualified for final A
QFB  Qualified for final B

2

QS Qualified for semifinal

?? Might qualify by time
X Eliminated

Results are subject to change after consideration of the Course Umpirereport, Boat and Doping Control

RESULTS

Race No. 46 C2 MEN 1000 M Friday, 22.05.2009 16.13
1/3 FIN, 4/7 + next BT to SF HEAT 2/ 2
211 |LEUE ERIK 3:36.161 QF

1 7 R

223

WYLENZEK TOMASZ




2 18 | BAHDANOVICH ANDREI 3:36.269 QF

2 BLR 19 | BAHDANOVICH ALIAKSANDR 0.108
8 124 |RADON JAROSLAV 3:36.893 QF
3 CZE 101 |DVORAK FILIP 0.732
3 347 |DUMITRESCU LIVIU 3:37.017 Qs
4 ROU 344 |COSTACHE CATALIN 0.856
6 157 [HASCOET STEPHANE 3:37.597 QS
5 FRA 166 |PERROT FLORENT 1.436
5 327 WOSZCZYNSKI LUKASZ 3:46.641 QS
6 POL 321 |TONSKI ARKADIUSZ 10.480
1 41 |BRYANT PAUL 3:47.705 Qs
7 CAN 58 |LALIBERTE PIERRE-LUC 11.544
9 76 |CHEN LIANGJIAN 3:54.389 ??
8 CHN 77 \[FANG WENQING 18.228
4 248 |\VERENIDIS PETROS 4:11.209 X
9 GRE 245 | AMOIRIDIS KONSTANTINOS 35.048
Chief Official: Iwona Stebner Water: 14 °C
Chief Finishing: Leszek lzdebski Air: 19 °C
Course Umpire: Peter Bland Wind Force: 3 m/s
Starter: Bartosz Kasprzak Direction: W

Note: Results are subject to change after consideration of the Course Umpirereport, Boat and Doping Control

results
LEGEND: QF Qualified for final QS Qualified for semifinal
QFA  Qualified for final A ?? Might qualify by time
QFB  Qualified for final B X  Eliminated
7
RESULTS
Race No. 48 K2 WOMEN 1000 M Friday, 22.05.2009 16.27
1 to FIN A, 2/7 to SF HEAT 1/ 3
234 |KUNO AYAKA 3:43.236 QFA

1 7 JPN 235  OHMURA ASUMI




6 325 |WIEWIORA PAULINA 3:44.668 Qs
2 POL 302 |KRUKOWSKA MAGDALENA 1.432
2 83 |LIANG PEIXING 3:45.956 QS
3 CHN 80 [ KUANG HAILAN 2.720
5 139 |[NIELSEN ANNE 3:46.292 QS
4 DEN 136 |LOLK THOMSEN ANNE 3.056
4 335 |RODRIGUES HELENA 3:48.536 Qs
5 POR 331 |GOMES BEATRIZ 5.300
1 341 |CATRUNA ANISOARA 3:50.056 Qs
6 ROU 356 |RENTEA ELENA 6.820
3 277 \MOEN LOUISE LEREN 3:50.308 Qs
7 NOR 276 |LIE AGNES BRUN 7.072
Chief Official: Iwona Stebner Water: 14 °C
Chief Finishing: Leszek lzdebski Air: 19 °C
Course Umpire: Peter Bland Wind Force: 3 m/s
Starter: Bartosz Kasprzak Direction: W

Note: results

LEGEND: QF Qualified for final

QFA Qualified for final A
QFB  Qualified for final B

2

QS Qualified for semifinal

?? Might qualify by time
X Eliminated

Results are subject to change after consideration of the Course Umpirereport, Boat and Doping Control

RESULTS

Race No. 49 K2 WOMEN 1000 M Friday, 22.05.2009 16.34
1to FIN A, 2/7 to SF HEAT 2/ 3
2 293 | CHOJNACKA MALGORZATA 3:40.873  QFA
1 POL 313 | PAWEL.CZAK SANDRA
4 79 | HUANG JIEY] 3:44.341 QS
2 CHN 87 | TIAN JINGJING 3.468
59 LOUNDER UNA 3:47.985 QS
67 |RAYMOND EMILY 7.112

3 31 can




5 170 | TROEL SARAH 3:50.569 Qs
4 FRA 154 |CART SOPHIE 9.696
6 415 | OROUJI SIMA 3:54.621 Qs
5 IRI 416 \MOZAMEDI AREZON 13.748
7 354 |PLESCA BIANCA 3:55.653 Qs
6 ROU 339 |BERCHIU CRISTINA 14.780
1 395 |WRIGHT EMILY 3:55.657 Qs
7 USA 392 |MICKLE EMILY 14.784
Chief Official: lwona Stebner Water: 14 °C
Chief Finishing: Leszek lzdebski Air: 19 °C

Course Umpire: Peter Bland
Starter: Bartosz Kasprzak

Note:

LEGEND:

Results are subject to change after consideration of the Course Umpirereport, Boat and Doping Control

results

QF Qualified for final

QFA Qualified for final A
QFB Qualified for final B

2

Wind Force: 3 m/s

Direction: W

QS Qualified for semifinal

?? Might qualify by time
X Eliminated

RESULTS

Race No. 50 K2 WOMEN 1000 M Friday, 22.05.2009 16.41
11to FIN A, 2/7 to SF HEAT 3/ 3

3 377 |[KMETOVA IVANA 3:30.925 QFA
1 SVK 378 |KOHLOVA MARTINA

1 285 | CARRINGTON LISA 3:44.125 QS
2 NZL 287 |HATTON TENEALE 4.200

2 8 | SCHURING YVONNE 3:44.377 QS
3 AUT 9 |SCHWARZ VIKTORIA 4.452

6 26 | PALTARAN MARYNA 3:49.117| QS
4 BLR 21 | FEDAROVICH TATSIANA 9.192

5 74 NEILLY TRISTA 3:50.437| QS
5 CAN 72 | TUTTLE VICTORIA 10.512




4 167 | RAECKELBOOM JULIE 3:55.061 Qs
6 FRA 150 | BOUILLET AMELIE 15.136
7 398 |BORZOVA JULIA 4:07.417 Qs
7 uzB 404 | PETRISHINA VIKTORIA 27.493
Chief Official: lIwona Stebner Water: 14 °C
Chief Finishing: Leszek lzdebski Air: 19 °C

Course Umpire: Peter Bland
Starter: Bartosz Kasprzak

Note:

results

LEGEND: QF Qualified for final

QFA Qualified for final A
QFB Qualified for final B

2

Wind Force: 3 m/s

Direction: W

QS Qualified for semifinal

?? Might qualify by time
X Eliminated

Results are subject to change after consideration of the Course Umpirereport, Boat and Doping Control

RESULTS

Race No. 51 K4 MEN 1000 M Friday, 22.05.2009 16.48
1/3 FIN, 4/7 + next BT to SF HEAT 1/ 2
4 205 |GROSS MARCUS 2:57.370 QF
GER 196 | BERTZ HENDRIK
213 |LUBISCH TORSTEN
201 |[EMS JONAS
2 261 | PTASNYKAS RYTIS 2:57.834 QF
LTU 262 |RADZEVIC ANDZEJ 0.464
254 | DUONELA ALVYDAS
252 |BALCIUNAS EDIDIJUS
5 292 |CEBULA JAKUB 2:58.246 QF
POL 310 |NICKOWSKI MARCIN 0.876
312 | OLSZEWSKI TOMASZ
318 | SIEMIONOWSKI PIOTR
6 165 |LUTZ JEAN-BAPTISTE 2:58.254 Qs
FRA 151 | BOULANGER STEPHANE 0.884
171 | URBAN QUENTIN
161  JONCOUR MORGAN
3 27 |PETRAVETS YAUHENI 2:58.282 Qs
BLR 36 |ZHYHADLA DZIANIS 0.912
31 | TURCHYN DZIAMYAN
20 |BICHAN RUSLAN
8 351 /MADA FLOREAN 3:01.086 Qs
ROU 355 |PODGOREANU PAUL 3.716
353 |NEAGU TRAIAN
348 [IONETICU TONI
7 274 |KARLSEN KRISTOFFER 3:02.134 Qs
NOR 282 |SOLBERG OYVIND 4.764
281 |SALBU DANIEL

279

ODEGARD OYVIND




9 362 | LOUW GREG 3:03.654 ??
RSA 365 |STUBBS NICK 6.284
358 |BURDEN NIC
360 | JENKINS LEN
1 52 |HAMILTON COREY 3:04.050 X
CAN 46 | DOBER JR RICHARD 6.680
47 |FAIR SHAUN
75 |WILLOWS ANDREW
Chief Official: lwona Stebner Water: 14 °C
Chief Finishing: Leszek lzdebski Air: 19 °C

Course Umpire: Peter Bland
Starter: Bartosz Kasprzak

Note:

LEGEND:

Results are subject to change after consideration of the Course Umpirereport, Boat and Doping Control

results

QF Qualified for final

QFA Qualified for final A
QFB Qualified for final B

2

Wind Force: 3 m/s

Direction: W

QS Qualified for semifinal
?? Might qualify by time
X  Eliminated

RESULTS

Race No. 52 K4 MEN 1000 M Friday, 22.05.2009 16.55
1/3 FIN, 4/7 + next BT to SF HEAT 2/ 2
2 195 |ALTEPOST LUTZ 2:56.349 QF
GER 198 |BROECKL NORMAN
200 |[ECKBRETT TORSTEN
204 |GOLDSCHMIDT BJORN
3 28 |PIATRUSHENKA RAMAN 2:56.501 QF
BLR 16 |ABALMASAV ALIAKSEI 0.152
24 |LITVINCHUK ARTUR
25 |MAKHNEV VADZIM
4 108 |HORSKY ONDREJ 2:56.829 QF
CZE 128 |STERBA JAN 0.480
126 |[SOUCEK JAN
97 |ANDRLIK JAN
7 164 |LECRUBIER VINCENT 2:56.981 QS
FRA 152 | BURGER GUILLAUME 0.632
162 | JOUVE SEBASTIEN
155 | COLIN PHILIPPE
8 411 | SZALAI TAMAS 2:57.417 Qs
HUN 408 |DOBOS ANDRAS 1.068
412 |TOTH DAVID
410 |PAUMANN DANIEL
1 132 |BLEIBACH KASPER 2:59.145 QS
DEN 133 | DAGNAES NIKOLAJ 2.796
142 |SPLIID ADAM
143 |STAER EMIL
6 180 |[FARREL BEN 2:59.969 Qs
GBR 182 |[HASTINGS STUART 3.620
194 |WYCHERLEY PAUL

178

DANIELS ANDY




9 68 | REARDON BRADY 3:01.121 ?7?
CAN 61 |MORTIMER ANGUS 4.772
65 | PELLINI CHRISTOPHER
54 |HILL RHYS
5 311 |OLEJNICZAK MATEUSZ 3:04.413 X
POL 306 | MARON RAFAL 8.064
328 \WRZESZCZ GRZEGORZ
315 |PODGORSKI MACIEJ
Chief Official: Iwona Stebner Water: 14 °C
Chief Finishing: Leszek lzdebski Air: 19 °C
Course Umpire: Peter Bland Wind Force: 3 m/s
Starter: Bartosz Kasprzak Direction: W

Note:

LEGEND:

Results are subject to change after consideration of the Course Umpirereport, Boat and Doping Control

results

QF Qualified for final
QFA Qualified for final A

QS Qualified for semifinal

?? Might qualify by time

QFB Qualified for final B X Eliminated
7
RESULTS
Race No. 53 K4 WOMEN 500 M 2?%‘;"2“0"'33 09.00
1/3 to FIN SF 1/ 1
6 233 |[KITAMOTO SHINOBU 1:38.443 QF
JPN 234 [ KUNO AYAKA
232 | KAKIZAKI SHIHO
235 OHMURA ASUMI
5 83 |LIANG PEIXING 1:38.479 QF
CHN 79 'HUANG JIEYI 0.036
80 | KUANG HAILAN
87 | TIAN JINGJING
3 309 |NAJA KAROLINA 1:38.703 QF
POL 325 | WIEWIORA PAULINA 0.260
302 | KRUKOWSKA MAGDALENA
316 | POLAKOWSKA DARIA
9 401 MEKHEDA MARIA 1:40.239 X
uzB 398 | BORZOVA JULIA 1.796
405 | SHUBINA EKATERINA
404 | PETRISHINA VIKTORIA
7 179 |[EDMONDS ABIGAIL 1:40.291 X
GBR 183 |HAWKEY JENNA 1.848
181 |HANNAH ANGELA
190 | TOWERS VICTORIA
2 59 LOUNDER UNA 1:40.527 X
CAN 72 |'TUTTLE VICTORIA 2.084
44 |\ D'ALESSIO JILLIAN

BYERS KIA




4 82 |LIANG WEIZHEN 1:41.127 X
7 CHN 84 |LIANG ZHUANHAO 2.684
78 | GAO FANG
85 |LIANG LIPING
8 354 |PLESCA BIANCA 1:41.871 X

8

ROU 339 | BERCHIU CRISTINA 3.428
343 |CIOBANU ALEXANDRA
350 |LAURIC IRINA

1 277 \MOEN LOUISE LEREN 1:43.367 X
NOR 276 |LIE AGNES BRUN 4.924
280 | QUALE ELISABETH
273 |FALCH MIA
Chief Official: Iwona Stebner Water: 14 °C
Chief Finishing: Leszek lzdebski Air: 19 °C
Course Umpire: P. Bland, L. Birecki Wind Force: 6 m/s
Starter: Bartosz Wisniewski Direction: W

Note:

LEGEND:

Results are subject to change after consideration of the Course Umpirereport, Boat and Doping Control
results

QF Qualified for final QS Qualified for semifinal
QFA  Qualified for final A ?? Might qualify by time
QFB Qualified for final B X  Eliminated

7

RESULTS

Saturday,

Race No. 54 K1 MEN 500 M o 09.05
1/2+next BT-FA, ... to FB & FC SF1/4

5 73| VAN KOEVERDEN ADAM 1:43.207 QFA
1 CAN

2 363 | RUBENSTEIN SHAUN 1:45.431 QFA
2 RSA 2.224

7 269 | KOENDERS ROBIN 1:45.855 22
3 NED 2.648

8 129 |SVAB FILIP 1:46.935 QFB
4 CZE 3.728

6 13 | CAUWENBERGH OLIVER 1:47.207 22
5 BEL 4.000

3 267 | FELDERHOFF NIELS 1:47.315  QFC
6 NED 4.108




1 406 |MANDIC JOVO 1:50.931 ?7?
7 SRB 7.724
9 241 | YEMELYANOV ALEXANDR 1:51.103 ?7?
8 KAZ 7.896
4 186 | MCKEEVER EDWARD DNF
GBR
Chief Official: Iwona Stebner Water: 14 °C
Chief Finishing: Leszek lzdebski Air: 19 °C
Course Umpire: W. Birecki, J. Marcinkowski Wind Force: 6 m/s
Starter: Bartosz Wisniewski Direction: W

Note:

Results are subject to change after consideration of the Course Umpirereport, Boat and Doping Control

results
LEGEND: QF Qualified for final QS Qualified for semifinal
QFA  Qualified for final A ?? Might qualify by time
QFB  Qualified for final B X  Eliminated
7
RESULTS
Saturday,
Race No. 55 K1 MEN 500 M 23.05.2009 09.10
1/2+next BT-FA, ... to FB & FC SF 2/ 4
5 132 |BLEIBACH KASPER 1:43.871 QFA
1 DEN
6 207 |HOFF MAX 1:44.171 QFA
2 GER 0.300
4 390 |HOUSE MORGAN 1:46.251 ??
3 USA 2.380
7 61 MORTIMER ANGUS 1:48.239 QFB
4 CAN 4.368
2 236 | DERGUNOV ALEXEY 1:49.047 ??
5 KAZ 5.176
8 371 |ZNIDARCIC NEJC 1:49.855 QFC
6 SLO 5.984




409 |HOLPERT ERVIN 1:49.995 ??

7 31 6.124

9 127 |SRAMEK BRANO 1:53.227 ?7?
8 CZE 9.356
1 311 |OLEJNICZAK MATEUSZ 1:53.951 ?7?
9 POL 10.080
Chief Official: Iwona Stebner Water: 14 °C
Chief Finishing: Leszek lzdebski Air: 19 °C
Course Umpire: R. Tobiasz, M. Pacut Wind Force: 6 m/s
Starter: Bartosz Wisniewski Direction: W

Note: Results are subject to change after consideration of the Course Umpirereport, Boat and Doping Control

results
LEGEND: QF Qualified for final QS Qualified for semifinal
QFA  Qualified for final A ?? Might qualify by time
QFB  Qualified for final B X  Eliminated
7
RESULTS
Saturday,
Race No. 56 K1 MEN 500 M 23.05.2009 09.15
1/2+next BT-FA, ... to FB & FC SF 3/ 4
6 383 |GUSTAVSSON ANDERS 1:42.466 QFA
1 SWE
3 286 |FERGUSON STEVEN 1:42.990 QFA
2 NZL 0.524
8 259 |NEKRIOSIUS RICARDAS 1:44.162 ??
3 LTU 1.696
5 336 |SILVA EMANUEL 1:44.198 QFB
4 POR 1.732
4 159 | HUBERT ETIENNE 1:44.466 ??
5 FRA 2.000
2 288 |O'LOUGHLIN LIAM 1:46.702 QFC
6 NZL 4.236




407 | DEAK MARTON 1:47.902 ?7?

7 LAY 5.436

9 24 |LITVINCHUK ARTUR 1:48.642 ?7?
8 BLR 6.176
1 230 |FLEMING NEIL 1:58.014 ?7?
9 IRL 15.548
Chief Official: Iwona Stebner Water: 14 °C
Chief Finishing: Leszek lzdebski Air: 19 °C
Course Umpire: P. Bland, L. Birecki Wind Force: 6 m/s
Starter: Bartosz Wisniewski Direction: W

Note: Results are subject to change after consideration of the Course Umpirereport, Boat and Doping Control

results
LEGEND: QF Qualified for final QS Qualified for semifinal
QFA  Qualified for final A ?? Might qualify by time
QFB  Qualified for final B X  Eliminated
7
RESULTS
Saturday,
Race No. 57 K1 MEN 500 M 23.05.2009 09.20
1/2+next BT-FA, ... to FB & FC SF 4/ 4
4 162 |JOUVE SEBASTIEN 1:40.851 QFA
1 FRA
5 322 | TWARDOWSKI MAREK 1:41.375 QFA
2 POL 0.524
9 141 |POULSEN RENE H. 1:43.035 ??
3 DEN 2.184
1 251 |ZALUPE KRISTPAS 1:44.139 QFB
4 LAT 3.288
7 332 | PIMENTA FERNANDO 1:44.459 ??
5 POR 3.608
8 216 |RAUHE RONALD 1:45.967 QFC
6 GER 5116




31| TURCHYN DZIAMYAN

1:46.103

??

7 6 & 5.252
2 257 |MALINAUSKAS ROKAS 1:47.811 ?7?
8 LTU 6.960
3 231 |WATKINS BARRY 1:53.499 ?7?
9 IRL 12.648
Chief Official: Iwona Stebner Water: 14 °C
Chief Finishing: Leszek lzdebski Air: 19 °C
Course Umpire: W. Birecki, J. Marcinkowski Wind Force: 6 m/s
Starter: Bartosz Wisniewski Direction: W

Note: results

LEGEND: QF Qualified for final
QFA Qualified for final A

QS Qualified for semifinal

?? Might qualify by time

Results are subject to change after consideration of the Course Umpirereport, Boat and Doping Control

QFB Qualified for final B X Eliminated
7
RESULTS

Race No. 58 C1 MEN 500 M 2?%‘;"2“0"'33 09.25
1/3 to FA, 4/6 to FB SF1/3

5 197 | BRENDEL SEBASTIAN 1:52.767 QFA
1 GER

6 23 |HARAZHA DZIANIS 1:53.663 QFA
2 BLR 0.896

2 81 LI QIANG 1:53.819 QFA
3 CHN 1.052

4 414 VOLEIN VIKTOR 1:53.979 QFB
4 HUN 1.212

9 35| ZHUKOVSKI ALIAKSANDR 1:55.095  QFB
5 BLR 2.328

7 375 |HAGARA LUBOMIR 1:56.727 QFB
6 SVK 3.960




191 | TRAIN JAMES 1:57.379 X

7 8 GBR 4.612

1 345 |CRACIUN SERGIU 1:59.779 X
8 ROU 7.012
3 156 | GOUBEL MATHIEU 2:07.811 X
9 FRA 15.044
Chief Official: Iwona Stebner Water: 14 °C
Chief Finishing: Leszek lzdebski Air: 19 °C
Course Umpire: R. Tobiasz, M. Pacut Wind Force: 6 m/s
Starter: Bartosz Wisniewski Direction: W

Note: Results are subject to change after consideration of the Course Umpirereport, Boat and Doping Control

results
LEGEND: QF Qualified for final QS Qualified for semifinal
QFA  Qualified for final A ?? Might qualify by time
QFB  Qualified for final B X  Eliminated
7
RESULTS
Saturday,
Race No. 59 C1 MEN 500 M 23.05.2009 09.30
1/3 to FA, 4/6 to FB SF 2/ 3
5 402 MENKOV VADIM 1:53.282 QFA
1 uzB
6 37 INIVALTER DOS SANTOS JESUS 1:54.122 QFA
2 BRA 0.841
3 214 |LUCK THOMAS 1:54.510 QFA
3 GER 1.229
2 263 |SUKLIN JEVGENIJ 1:56.046 QFB
4 LTU 2.765
8 301 |KRUK MARIUSZ 1:57.282 QFB
5 POL 4.001
9 227 INASERI SHAHOO 1:57.910 QFB
6 IRI 4.629




4 413 |VARGA DAVID 1:59.546 X
7 HUN 6.265
1 6 |IGOROV ANDREI 2:00.862 X
8 AUT 7.581
7 168 | SIMART THOMAS 2:01.982 X
9 FRA 8.701
Chief Official: Iwona Stebner Water: 14 °C
Chief Finishing: Leszek lzdebski Air: 19 °C
Course Umpire: P. Bland, L. Birecki Wind Force: 6 m/s
Starter: Bartosz Wisniewski Direction: W

Note:

LEGEND:

Results are subject to change after consideration of the Course Umpirereport, Boat and Doping Control

results

QF Qualified for final
QFA Qualified for final A

QS Qualified for semifinal

?? Might qualify by time

QFB Qualified for final B X Eliminated
7
RESULTS

Race No. 60 C1 MEN 500 M 2?%‘;"2“0"'33 09.35
1/3 to FA, 4/6 to FB SF3/3

5 11| DEMYANENKO VALENTIN 1:54.184 QFA
1 AZE

6 290 | BARASZKIEWICZ PAWEL 1:55.436 QFA
2 POL 1.252

4 63  OLDERSHAW MARK 1:56.900 QFA
3 CAN 2.716

7 379 |KOHUT RASTISLAV 1:58.816 ] QFB
4 SVK 4.632

1 340 | BORDEI CLAUDIU 1:58.920 QFB
5 ROU 4.736

3 51 HALL THOMAS 2:00.088 QFB
6 CAN 5.904




2 90 | ZHU CHAOXUN 2:00.736 X
7 CHN 6.552
8 250 |VINOGRADOVS RAIVIS 2:04.848 X
8 LAT 10.664
9 145 |LAZO ANDRES 2:11.080 X
9 ECU 16.896
Chief Official: Iwona Stebner Water: 14 °C
Chief Finishing: Leszek lzdebski Air: 19 °C
Course Umpire: W. Birecki, J. Marcinkowski Wind Force: 6 m/s
Starter: Bartosz Wisniewski Direction: W

Note:

LEGEND:

Results are subject to change after consideration of the Course Umpirereport, Boat and Doping Control

results

QF Qualified for final
QFA Qualified for final A

QS Qualified for semifinal

?? Might qualify by time

QFB Qualified for final B X Eliminated
7
RESULTS

Race No. 61 K1 WOMEN 500 M zgzt;;doagé 09.40
1/3 to FA, 4/6 to FB SF1/3

6 219 | WAGNER-AUGUSTIN KATRIN 1:55.842 QFA
1 GER

4 359 |HARTLEY BRIDGITTE 1:56.022 QFA
2 RSA 0.180

5 172 |VIARD ANNE-LAURE 1:57.382 QFA
3 FRA 1.540

3 98 | BLAHOVA JANA 2:01.058 QFB
4 CZE 5216

7 49 |FURNEAUX KAREN 2:01.134 QFB
5 CAN 5.292

8 233 | KITAMOTO SHINOBU 2:01.594 QFB
6 JPN 5.752




273 |FALCH MIA 2:03.126 X

7 9 NOR 7.284

2 244 | ALEXOPOULOU ATHINA 2:07.466 X
8 GRE 11.624
1 218 |REINHARDT NICOLE 2:10.278 X
9 GER 14.436
Chief Official: Iwona Stebner Water: 14 °C
Chief Finishing: Leszek lzdebski Air: 19 °C
Course Umpire: R. Tobiasz, M. Pacut Wind Force: 6 m/s
Starter: Bartosz Wisniewski Direction: W

Note: Results are subject to change after consideration of the Course Umpirereport, Boat and Doping Control

results
LEGEND: QF Qualified for final QS Qualified for semifinal
QFA  Qualified for final A ?? Might qualify by time
QFB  Qualified for final B X  Eliminated
7
RESULTS
Saturday,
Race No. 62 K1 WOMEN 500 M 23.05.2009 09.45
1/3 to FA, 4/6 to FB SF 2/ 3
5 134 |ENGEL HANSEN HENRIETTE 1:55.400 QFA
1 DEN
3 7 |LEHACI ANA ROXANA 1:56.548 QFA
2 AUT 1.148
4 238 | SERGEYEVA NATALIA 1:57.184 QFA
3 KAZ 1.784
6 268 |DE GROOT EEF 1:59.692 QFB
4 NED 4.292
8 398 | BORZOVA JULIA 1:59.900 QFB
5 uzB 4.500
7 270 ROOS FEMKE 2:01.104 QFB
6 NED 5.704




319 | SIWINSKA APOLONIA 2:01.516 X

7 T par 6.116

2 146 | MIKKONEN JENNI 2:01.848 X
8 FIN 6.448
9 309 INAJA KAROLINA 2:05.556 X
9 POL 10.156
Chief Official: Iwona Stebner Water: 14 °C
Chief Finishing: Leszek lzdebski Air: 19 °C
Course Umpire: P. Bland, L. Birecki Wind Force: 6 m/s
Starter: Bartosz Wisniewski Direction: W

Note: Results are subject to change after consideration of the Course Umpirereport, Boat and Doping Control

results
LEGEND: QF Qualified for final QS Qualified for semifinal
QFA  Qualified for final A ?? Might qualify by time
QFB  Qualified for final B X  Eliminated
7
RESULTS
Saturday,
Race No. 63 K1 WOMEN 500 M 23.05.2009 09.50
1/3 to FA, 4/6 to FB SF 3/ 3
5 176 | CAWTHORN RACHEL 1:56.073 QFA
1 GBR
4 1 |BRIDGEN-JONES JO 1:57.325 QFA
2 AUS 1.252
3 289 | TAYLOR ERIN 1:58.157 QFA
3 NZL 2.084
6 333 |PORTELA TERESA 1:59.853 QFB
4 POR 3.780
2 388 |HOGAN MAGGIE 2:00.773 QFB
5 USA 4.700
7 96 |ADAMOVA ANNA 2:01.709 QFB
6 CZE 5.636




1 67 | RAYMOND EMILY 2:01.969 X
7 CAN 5.896
9 417 |KAFILI DORSA 2:05.889 X
8 IRI 9.816
8 361 |JOYCE CAROL 2:09.485 X
9 RSA 13.412
Chief Official: Iwona Stebner Water: 14 °C
Chief Finishing: Leszek lzdebski Air: 19 °C
Course Umpire: W. Birecki, J. Marcinkowski Wind Force: 6 m/s
Starter: Bartosz Wisniewski Direction: W

Note: results

LEGEND: QF Qualified for final
QFA Qualified for final A

QS Qualified for semifinal

?? Might qualify by time

Results are subject to change after consideration of the Course Umpirereport, Boat and Doping Control

QFB Qualified for final B X Eliminated
7
RESULTS

Race No. 64 K2 MEN 500 M 2?%‘;"2“0"'33 09.55
1/2+next BT-FA, ... to FB & FC SF1/4

4 205 | GROSS MARCUS 1:31.596 QFA
1 GER 196 | BERTZ HENDRIK

6 275 | LARSEN ERIK VERAS 1:31.744 QFA
2 NOR 278 | NORENBERG JACOB 0.148

5 3 | STEWART MURRAY 1:32.404 22
3 AUS 2 |CLEAR JACOB 0.808

2 261 | PTASNYKAS RYTIS 1:33.600 QFB
4 LTU 262 | RADZEVIC ANDZEJ 2.004

8 151 | BOULANGER STEPHANE 1:33.660 27
5 FRA 161 | JONCOUR MORGAN 2.064

3 411|SZALAI TAMAS 1:35.460 QFC
6 HUN 408 | DOBOS ANDRAS 3.864




7 236 | DERGUNOV ALEXEY 1:36.276 ?7?
7 KAZ 241 | YEMELYANOV ALEXANDR 4.680
9 279 | ODEGARD OYVIND 1:36.612 ?7?
8 NOR 281 | SALBU DANIEL 5.016
1 225 |BODAGHI AMIN 1:38.992 ?7?
9 IRI 228 |SAYADI ABBAS 7.396
Chief Official: Iwona Stebner Water: 14 °C
Chief Finishing: Leszek lzdebski Air: 19 °C
Course Umpire: R. Tobiasz, M. Pacut Wind Force: 6 m/s
Starter: Bartosz Wisniewski Direction: W

Note:

Results are subject to change after consideration of the Course Umpirereport, Boat and Doping Control

results
LEGEND: QF Qualified for final QS Qualified for semifinal
QFA  Qualified for final A ?? Might qualify by time
QFB Qualified for final B X Eliminated
2
RESULTS
Saturday,
Race No. 65 K2 MEN 500 M T 10.00
1/2+next BT-FA, ... to FB & FC SF 2/ 4
5 30 | STRELCHANKA STANISLAV 1:32.315 QFA
1 BLR 22 | FINDZIUKEVICH SIARHEI
8 43| COCHRANE RYAN 1:33.363 QFA
2 CAN 56 | JORENS STEVEN 1.048
6 284 | BURBRIDGE TROY 1:33.391 2
3 NZL 283 | BICKNELL SCOTT 1.076
3 254 DUONELA ALVYDAS 1:33.531 QFB
4 LTU 252 | BALCIUNAS EDIDIJUS 1.216
4 140 | OSTERGAARD ESBEN 1:34.327 2
5 DEN 133 | DAGNAES NIKOLAJ 2.012
7 373 | DIVINEC ANDREJ 1:34.491 QFC
6 SVK 381 |VISZLAY BORIS 2.176




9 367 | GUBSER DAVID 1:35.047 ?7?
7 SuUl 368 | GUBSER REMO 2.732
2 412 |TOTH DAVID 1:35.395 ?7?
8 HUN 410 |PAUMANN DANIEL 3.080
1 397 |BORZOV SERGEY 1:36.963 ?7?
9 uzB 396 |IBABAJDANOV ALEKSEY 4.648
Chief Official: Iwona Stebner Water: 14 °C
Chief Finishing: Leszek lzdebski Air: 19 °C
Course Umpire: P. Bland, L. Birecki Wind Force: 6 m/s
Starter: Bartosz Wisniewski Direction: W

Note:

Results are subject to change after consideration of the Course Umpirereport, Boat and Doping Control

results
LEGEND: QF Qualified for final QS Qualified for semifinal
QFA  Qualified for final A ?? Might qualify by time
QFB Qualified for final B X Eliminated
2
RESULTS
Saturday,
Race No. 66 K2 MEN 500 M T 10.05
1/2+next BT-FA, ... to FB & FC SF 3/ 4
5 137 |NIELSEN CASPER 1:33.129 QFA
1 DEN 138 |NIELSEN LASSE
7 128 | STERBA JAN 1:34.081, QFA
2 CZE 108 |HORSKY ONDREJ 0.952
8 294 | KRAJEWSKI ARKADIUSZ 1:35.517 2
3 POL 300 |KRAWIEC ROBERT 2.388
4 94 |RIVEAUX REINER TORRES 1:35.673| QFB
4 CUB 92 |GARCIA MONTALVO CARLOS 2.544
1 165 |LUTZ JEAN-BAPTISTE 1:35.797 2
5 FRA 171 |URBAN QUENTIN 2.668
6 386  DOLAN PATRICK 1:36.605 QFC
6 USA 387 |DOLAN RYAN 3.476




362 |LOUW GREG

1:36.945

??

2
7 RSA 365 | STUBBS NICK 3.816
3 175 |BROWN BEN 1:43.097 ?7?
8 GBR 189 | SCHOFIELD JON 9.968
Chief Official: Iwona Stebner Water: 14 °C
Chief Finishing: Leszek lzdebski Air: 19 °C
Course Umpire: W. Birecki, J. Marcinkowski Wind Force: 6 m/s
Starter: Bartosz Wisniewski Direction: W

Results are subject to change after consideration of the Course Umpirereport, Boat and Doping Control

Note: results
LEGEND: QF Qualified for final QS Qualified for semifinal
QFA  Qualified for final A ?? Might qualify by time
QFB Qualified for final B X Eliminated
2
RESULTS
Saturday,
Race No. 67 K2 MEN 500 M T 10.10
1/2+next BT-FA, ... to FB & FC SF 4/ 4
5 28 | PIATRUSHENKA RAMAN 1:32.252 QFA
1 BLR 25 |[MAKHNEV VADZIM
3 329 | CORREIA LEONEL 1:33.148 QFA
2 POR 334 |RIBEIRO JOAO 0.896
6 46 | DOBER JR RICHARD 1:33.396 2
3 CAN 75 | WILLOWS ANDREW 1.144
4 213 | LUBISCH TORSTEN 1:33.700 QFB
4 GER 201 | EMS JONAS 1.448
7 364 | SCHOEMAN CAM 1:35.496 2
5 RSA 366 \WATERWORTH STU 3.244
2 382 |WIEBAUER ANDREJ 1:35.884 QFC
6 SVK 374 |ERBAN ROBERT 3.632
8 389 [ HORNSBY TIM 1:36.888 2
7 USA 391 MAXWELL DION 4.636




9 370  LEBAN LOVRO 1:37.292 ?7?
8 SLO 369 |KUK ROK 5.040
1 353 INEAGU TRAIAN 1:38.100 ?7?
9 ROU 348 [IONETICU TONI 5.848
Chief Official: Iwona Stebner Water: 14 °C
Chief Finishing: Leszek lzdebski Air: 19 °C
Course Umpire: R. Tobiasz, M. Pacut Wind Force: 6 m/s
Starter: Bartosz Wisniewski Direction: W

Results are subject to change after consideration of the Course Umpirereport, Boat and Doping Control

Note: results
LEGEND: QF Qualified for final QS Qualified for semifinal
QFA  Qualified for final A ?? Might qualify by time
QFB Qualified for final B X Eliminated
2
RESULTS
Saturday,
Race No. 68 C2 MEN 500 M T 10.15
1/3 to FA, 4/7 + next BT to FB SF 1/ 2
5 215 NUCK ROBERT 1:44117 QFA
1 GER 209 HOLTZ STEFAN
7 69 RUSSELL ANDREW 1:44.881 QFA
2 CAN 40 BEAUCHESNE-SEVIGNY GABRIEL 0.764
4 349 IVANOV HARITON 1:45.817 QFA
3 ROU 352 | MIHALACHI VICTOR 1.700
1 298 KACZMAREK PRZEMYStAW 1:46.649  QFB
4 POL 307 MENDALKA KAMIL 2.532
6 347 DUMITRESCU LIVIU 1:46.789  QFB
5 ROU 344 COSTACHE CATALIN 2.672
8 38 ANDISON JAMIE 1:47.329  QFB
6 CAN 57 KLEVINAS MARK 3.212
3 403 MIRBEKOV SERIK 1:47.476  QFB
7 UzB 399 KOCHNEV GERASIM 3.360




2 222 \WEND CHRIS 1:48.844 ??
8 GER 217 | REBSTOCK ERIK 4.728
Chief Official: Iwona Stebner Water: 14 °C
Chief Finishing: Leszek lzdebski Air: 19 °C
Course Umpire: P. Bland, L. Birecki Wind Force: 6 m/s
Starter: Bartosz Wisniewski Direction: W

Note: results

LEGEND: QF Qualified for final
QFA Qualified for final A

QS Qualified for semifinal

?? Might qualify by time

Results are subject to change after consideration of the Course Umpirereport, Boat and Doping Control

QFB Qualified for final B X  Eliminated
7
RESULTS

Race No. 69 C2 MEN 500 M 2?%‘;"2"'0"'33 10.20
1/3 to FA, 4/7 + next BT to FB SF 2/ 2

5 10 ||BEZUGLIY SERGEY 1:43.428  QFA
1 AZE 12 | PROKOPENKO MAKSIM

6 256 | LABUCKAS RAIMONDAS 1:44.732] QFA
2 LTU 255 | GADEIKIS TOMAS 1.304

4 158 | HEMONIC BERTRAND 1:44.840 QFA
3 FRA 169 | TCHAMBA WILLIAM 1.412

2 124 | RADON JAROSLAV 1:46.556 QFB
4 CZE 101 | DVORAK FILIP 3.128

3 93 | MADRIGAL SERGUEY TORRES 1:47.736| QFB
5 CUB 91 |BULNES FARINAS JOSE C. 4.308

7 157 |HASCOET STEPHANE 1:49.300 QFB
6 FRA 166 | PERROT FLORENT 5872

9 246 | KILIGKARDIS ANDREAS 1:49.504| QFB
7 GRE 245 AMOIRIDIS KONSTANTINOS 6.076

8 89 | ZHANG QIGUANG 1:50.064 27
8 CHN 88 | XIE WEIYONG 6.636




1 76 |CHEN LIANGJIAN 1:53.528 X
9 CHN 77 |[FANG WENQING 10.100
Chief Official: Iwona Stebner Water: 14 °C
Chief Finishing: Leszek lzdebski Air: 19 °C
Course Umpire: W. Birecki, J. Marcinkowski Wind Force: 6 m/s
Starter: Bartosz Wisniewski Direction: W

Note: results

LEGEND: QF Qualified for final
QFA Qualified for final A

QS Qualified for semifinal

?? Might qualify by time

Results are subject to change after consideration of the Course Umpirereport, Boat and Doping Control

QFB Qualified for final B X  Eliminated
7
RESULTS

Race No. 70 K2 WOMEN 500 M zgzt;;doagé 10.25
1/3 to FA, 4/7 + next BT to FB SF 1/ 2

5 313 | PAWELCZAK SANDRA 1:47.293 QFA
1 POL 308 | MIKOLAJCZYK BEATA

7 50 | GAUTHIER KRISTIN 1:47.833 QFA
2 CAN 42 |BYERS KIA 0.540

4 285 | CARRINGTON LISA 1:48.465 QFA
3 NZL 287 |HATTON TENEALE 1.172

3 48 |FOURNEL EMILIE 1:49.113 QFB
4 CAN 64 ORTON GENEVIEVE 1.820

6 291 BOROWICZ MONIKA 1:49.385 QFB
5 POL 295 GORZYNSKA ANNA 2.092

1 234 | KUNO AYAKA 1:49.713 QFB
6 JPN 235 | OHMURA ASUMI 2.420

8 341 | CATRUNA ANISOARA 1:52.457 QFB
7 ROU 356 |RENTEA ELENA 5.164

9 401  MEKHEDA MARIA 1:52.573 2
8 UZB 404  PETRISHINA VIKTORIA 5.280




2 415 | OROUJI SIMA 1:55.453 X
9 IRI 416 |MOZAMEDI AREZON 8.160
Chief Official: Iwona Stebner Water: 14 °C
Chief Finishing: Leszek lzdebski Air: 19 °C
Course Umpire: R. Tobiasz, M. Pacut Wind Force: 6 m/s
Starter: Bartosz Wisniewski Direction: W

Note:

LEGEND:

Results are subject to change after consideration of the Course Umpirereport, Boat and Doping Control

results

QF Qualified for final
QFA Qualified for final A

QS Qualified for semifinal

?? Might qualify by time

QFB Qualified for final B X  Eliminated
7
RESULTS

Race No. 71 K2 WOMEN 500 M zgzt;;doag’é 10.30
1/3 to FA, 4/7 + next BT to FB SF 2/ 2

4 173 | BELCHER LANI 1:44.525  QFA
1 GBR 192 | WAINWRIGHT LUCY

6 202 | FISCHER FANNY 1:45.105  QFA
2 GER 221 |WEBER FRANZISKA 0.580

5 79 | HUANG JIEY] 1:46.301  QFA
3 CHN 87 | TIAN JINGJING 1.776

3 335 | RODRIGUES HELENA 1:46.357  QFB
4 POR 331 |GOMES BEATRIZ 1.832

7 26 | PALTARAN MARYNA 1:47.565  QFB
5 BLR 21 |FEDAROVICH TATSIANA 3.040

2 170 | TROEL SARAH 1:48.721 QFB
6 FRA 154 | CART SOPHIE 4.196

1 270 |ROOS FEMKE 1:49.481 QFB
7 NED 272 VAN EERDE ROWDY 4.956

9 395 |WRIGHT EMILY 1:52.833 22
8 USA 392 |MICKLE EMILY 8.308




8 167 | RAECKELBOOM JULIE 1:54.457 X
9 FRA 150 |BOUILLET AMELIE 9.932
Chief Official: Iwona Stebner Water: 14 °C
Chief Finishing: Leszek lzdebski Air: 19 °C
Course Umpire: P. Bland, L. Birecki Wind Force: 6 m/s
Starter: Bartosz Wisniewski Direction: W

Note:

LEGEND:

Results are subject to change after consideration of the Course Umpirereport, Boat and Doping Control

results

QF Qualified for final
QFA Qualified for final A

QS Qualified for semifinal

?? Might qualify by time

QFB Qualified for final B X  Eliminated
7
RESULTS
Saturday,

Race No. 72 K1 MEN 1000 M et 11.00
1/2+next BT-FA, ... to FB & FC SF1/ 4

5 207 |HOFF MAX 3:35.419 QFA
1 GER

4 332 || PIMENTA FERNANDO 3:37.427 QFA
2 POR 2.008

3 14 | D'HAENE WOUTER 3:38.059 27
3 BEL 2.640

6 372 | ZUPANCIC REGENT JERNEJ 3:42.307| QFB
4 SLO 6.888

7 229 | TALEBIAN ACHMED REZA 3:43.847 27
5 IRI 8.428

9 267 | FELDERHOFF NIELS 3:48.211| QFC
6 NED 12.792

8 266 | BRANDJES BRAM 3:49.783 27
7 NED 14.364

2 231 | WATKINS BARRY 3:50.419 27
8 IRL 15.000




1 351 |MADA FLOREAN 3:53.675 ?7?
9 ROU 18.256
Chief Official: Iwona Stebner Water: 14 °C
Chief Finishing: Leszek lzdebski Air: 19 °C
Course Umpire: W. Birecki, J. Marcinkowski Wind Force: 6 m/s
Starter: Bartosz Wisniewski Direction: W

Note:

LEGEND:

Results are subject to change after consideration of the Course Umpirereport, Boat and Doping Control

results

QF Qualified for final
QFA Qualified for final A

QS Qualified for semifinal

?? Might qualify by time

QFB Qualified for final B X  Eliminated
7
RESULTS
Saturday,

Race No. 73 K1 MEN 1000 M e 11.07
1/2+next BT-FA, ... to FB & FC SF2/4

4 153 | CARRE CYRIL 3:37.219] QFA
1 FRA

6 34 YURENIA ALEH 3:38.283 QFA
2 BLR 1.064

7 15| PANNECOUCKE LAURENS 3:39.855 27
3 BEL 2.636

3 286 |FERGUSON STEVEN 3:40.399 QFB
4 NZL 3.180

8 390 | HOUSE MORGAN 3:41.043 27
5 USA 3.824

9 147 |MIKKONEN KALLE 3:47.151 QFC
6 FIN 9.932

1 241 | YEMELYANOV ALEXANDR 3:49.435 27
7 KAZ 12.216

2 251 | ZALUPE KRISTPAS 4:18.095 27
8 LAT 40.876




5 141 |POULSEN RENE H. 4:19.095 ?7?
9 DEN 41.876
Chief Official: Iwona Stebner Water: 14 °C
Chief Finishing: Leszek lzdebski Air: 19 °C
Course Umpire: R. Tobiasz, M. Pacut Wind Force: 6 m/s
Starter: Bartosz Wisniewski Direction: W

Note: results

LEGEND: QF Qualified for final
QFA Qualified for final A

QS Qualified for semifinal

?? Might qualify by time

Results are subject to change after consideration of the Course Umpirereport, Boat and Doping Control

QFB Qualified for final B X  Eliminated
2
RESULTS
Saturday,
Race No. 74 K1 MEN 1000 M T 11.14
1/2+next BT-FA, ... to FB & FC SF 3/ 4

6 143 | STAER EMIL 3:37.666 QFA
1 DEN

5 336 | SILVA EMANUEL 3:37.874| QFA
2 POR 0.208

4 259 NEKRIOSIUS RICARDAS 3:38.410 2
3 LTU 0.744

2 159 |HUBERT ETIENNE 3:38.742| QFB
4 FRA 1.076

9 407 | DEAK MARTON 3:42.198 2
5 HUN 4.532

3 127 | SRAMEK BRANO 3:42.882| QFC
6 CZE 5216

1 363 RUBENSTEIN SHAUN 3:43.558 2
7 RSA 5.892

7 409 |HOLPERT ERVIN 3:45.162 2
8 HUN 7.496

Chief Official: Iwona Stebner Water: 14 °C




Chief Finishing: Leszek lzdebski
Course Umpire: P. Bland, L. Birecki
Starter: Bartosz Wisniewski

Note:

LEGEND:

Air: 19 °C
Wind Force: 6 m/s
Direction: W

Results are subject to change after consideration of the Course Umpirereport, Boat and Doping Control

results

QF Qualified for final
QFA Qualified for final A

QS Qualified for semifinal

?? Might qualify by time

QFB Qualified for final B X  Eliminated
7
RESULTS
Race No. 75 K1 MEN 1000 M zf‘i‘,tg"zdoag’é 11.21
1/2+next BT-FA, ... to FB & FC SF 4/ 4

7 383 || GUSTAVSSON ANDERS 3:33.801 QFA
1 SWE

5 73 | VAN KOEVERDEN ADAM 3:35.269 QFA
2 CAN 1.468

3 305 |£ UCZAK KRZYSZTOF 3:36.761 7
3 POL 2.960

8 376 | JAKUBIK GABOR 3:37.941 QFB
4 SVK 4.140

2 230 | FLEMING NEIL 3:38.441 7
5 IRL 4.640

4 174 | BOYTON JONATHON 3:41.401 QFC
6 GBR 7.600

9 288 | O'LOUGHLIN LIAM 3:42.593 77
7 NZL 8.792

1 264 | SEIDEL MARC 3:45.101 7
8 LUX 11.300

6 86 PAN YAO 3:52.285 77
9 CHN 18.484

Chief Official: Iwona Stebner Water: 14 °C

Chief Finishing: Leszek Izdebski Air: 19 °C




Course Umpire: W. Birecki, J. Marcinkowski Wind Force: 6 m/s

Starter: Bartosz Wisniewski Direction: W
Note: Results are subject to change after consideration of the Course Umpirereport, Boat and Doping Control
" results
LEGEND: QF Qualified for final QS Qualified for semifinal
QFA  Qualified for final A ?? Might qualify by time
QFB  Qualified for final B X  Eliminated
7
RESULTS
Saturday,
Race No. 76 C1 MEN 1000 M 23.05.2009 11.28
1/3 to FA, 4/6 to FB SF1/3
6 197 |\ BRENDEL SEBASTIAN 4:03.736 QFA
1 GER
5 63  OLDERSHAW MARK 4:05.084 QFA
2 CAN 1.348
3 263 |SUKLIN JEVGENIJ 4:05.864 QFA
3 LTU 2.128
8 246 | KILIGKARDIS ANDREAS 4:07.304 QFB
4 GRE 3.568
2 191 | TRAIN JAMES 4:10.644 QFB
5 GBR 6.908
4 11| DEMYANENKO VALENTIN 4:12.028 QFB
6 AZE 8.292
9 6 |[IGOROV ANDREI 4:13.592 X
7 AUT 9.856
7 237 |MURATOV RUSLAN 4:15.528 X
8 KAZ 11.792
1 298 | KACZMAREK PRZEMYStLAW 4:37.656 X
9 POL 33.920
Chief Official: Iwona Stebner Water: 14 °C
Chief Finishing: Leszek lzdebski Air: 19 °C

Course Umpire: R. Tobiasz, M. Pacut Wind Force: 6 m/s



Starter: Bartosz Wisniewski Direction: W

Note: Results are subject to change after consideration of the Course Umpirereport, Boat and Doping Control

results
LEGEND: QF Qualified for final QS Qualified for semifinal
QFA  Qualified for final A ?? Might qualify by time
QFB  Qualified for final B X  Eliminated
7
RESULTS
Saturday,
Race No. 77 C1 MEN 1000 M 23.05.2009 11.35
1/3 to FA, 4/6 to FB SF 2/ 3
5 402 MENKOV VADIM 4:00.629 QFA
1 UzB
9 380 | RUSNAK MATEJ 4:01.929 QFA
2 SVK 1.300
4 156 | GOUBEL MATHIEU 4:03.257 QFA
3 FRA 2.628
3 168 |SIMART THOMAS 4:04.473 QFB
4 FRA 3.844
2 184 | LAWRENCE MATTHEW 4:06.769 QFB
5 GBR 6.140
7 81 |LI QIANG 4:08.941 QFB
6 CHN 8.312
6 35 |ZHUKOVSKI ALIAKSANDR 4:20.997 X
7 BLR 20.368
8 214 |LUCK THOMAS 4:24.177 X
8 GER 23.548
1 227 \NASERI SHAHOO DSQ
IRI
Chief Official: Iwona Stebner Water: 14 °C
Chief Finishing: Leszek Izdebski Air: 19 °C
Course Umpire: P. Bland, L. Birecki Wind Force: 6 m/s

Starter: Bartosz Wisniewski Direction: W




Note: Results are subject to change after consideration of the Course Umpirereport, Boat and Doping Control

results
LEGEND: QF Qualified for final QS Qualified for semifinal
QFA  Qualified for final A ?? Might qualify by time
QFB  Qualified for final B X  Eliminated
7
RESULTS
Saturday,
Race No. 78 C1 MEN 1000 M 23.05.2009 11.42
1/3 to FA, 4/6 to FB SF 3/ 3
6 93 |MADRIGAL SERGUEY TORRES 3:58.685 QFA
1 CUB
5 51 |HALL THOMAS 4:00.909 QFA
2 CAN 2.224
3 23 | HARAZHA DZIANIS 4:01.149 QFA
3 BLR 2.464
7 413 |'VARGA DAVID 4:02.597 QFB
4 HUN 3.912
4 414 \VOLEIN VIKTOR 4:03.785 QFB
5 HUN 5.100
2 304 |[KULETA PIOTR 4:04.201 QFB
6 POL 5.516
8 250 |VINOGRADOVS RAIVIS 4:07.645 X
7 LAT 8.960
1 345 | CRACIUN SERGIU 4:08.957 X
8 ROU 10.272
9 90 |ZHU CHAOXUN 4:21.073 X
9 CHN 22.388
Chief Official: Iwona Stebner Water: 14 °C
Chief Finishing: Leszek Izdebski Air: 19 °C
Course Umpire: W. Birecki, J. Marcinkowski Wind Force: 6 m/s

Starter: Bartosz Wisniewski Direction: W




Note: Results are subject to change after consideration of the Course Umpirereport, Boat and Doping Control

results
LEGEND: QF Qualified for final QS Qualified for semifinal
QFA  Qualified for final A ?? Might qualify by time
QFB  Qualified for final B X  Eliminated
Error
eroor [404] File Not Found : Plik nie istnieje
Podany w zapytaniu URL /wyniki/wyniki/79.HTM nie zostat odnaleziony na tym serwerze.
The requested URL /wyniki/wyniki/79.HTM was not found on this server.
dot
7
RESULTS
Race No. 80 K1 WOMEN 1000 M e 11.56
1/3 to FA, 4/6 to FB SF1/3
5 359 |HARTLEY BRIDGITTE 4:05.093 QFA
1 RSA
4 289 | TAYLOR ERIN 4:05.801 QFA
2 NZL 0.708
6 268 |DE GROOT EEF 4:06.217 QFA
3 NED 1.124
7 333 |PORTELA TERESA 4:06.461 QFB
4 POR 1.368
1 82 LIANG WEIZHEN 4:16.945 QFB
5 CHN 11.852
3 78 |GAO FANG 4:18.109 QFB
6 CHN 13.016
8 417 |KAFILI DORSA 4:19.341 X
7 IRI 14.248
2 232 |KAKIZAKI SHIHO 4:22.689 X
8 JPN 17.596




9 136 |LOLK THOMSEN ANNE 4:24.853 X
9 DEN 19.760
Chief Official: Iwona Stebner Water: 14 °C
Chief Finishing: Leszek lzdebski Air: 19 °C
Course Umpire: P. Bland, L. Birecki Wind Force: 6 m/s
Starter: Bartosz Wisniewski Direction: W

Note:

LEGEND:

Results are subject to change after consideration of the Course Umpirereport, Boat and Doping Control

results

QF Qualified for final
QFA Qualified for final A

QS Qualified for semifinal

?? Might qualify by time

QFB Qualified for final B X  Eliminated
7
RESULTS

Race No. 81 K1 WOMEN 1000 M zgzt;;doagé 12.03
1/3 to FA, 4/6 to FB SF2/3

5 7 |LEHACI ANA ROXANA 4:05.734 QFA
1 AUT

2 39 | BARRE MYLANIE 4:06.630 QFA
2 CAN 0.896

4 172 |VIARD ANNE-LAURE 4:07.170  QFA
3 FRA 1.436

8 44 |D'ALESSIO JILLIAN 4:08.902 QFB
4 CAN 3.168

6 1| BRIDGEN-JONES JO 4:11.530  QFB
5 AUS 5.796

9 385 | BURKE JENNIFER 4:13.262 QFB
6 USA 7.528

7 350 | LAURIC IRINA 4:14.198 X
7 ROU 8.464

3 98 | BLAHOVA JANA 4:24.662 X
8 CZE 18.928




1 418 |MIRAZI RAHELEH M. 4:27.270 X
9 IRI 21.536
Chief Official: Iwona Stebner Water: 14 °C
Chief Finishing: Leszek lzdebski Air: 19 °C
Course Umpire: P. Bland, L. Birecki Wind Force: 6 m/s
Starter: Bartosz Wisniewski Direction: W

Note:

LEGEND:

Results are subject to change after consideration of the Course Umpirereport, Boat and Doping Control

results

QF Qualified for final
QFA Qualified for final A

QS Qualified for semifinal

?? Might qualify by time

QFB Qualified for final B X  Eliminated
7
RESULTS

Race No. 82 K1 WOMEN 1000 M zgzt;;doagé 12.10
1/3 to FA, 4/6 to FB SF3/3

5 134  ENGEL HANSEN HENRIETTE 4:05.451 QFA
1 DEN

7 96 | ADAMOVA ANNA 4:05.811 QFA
2 CZE 0.360

6 176 | CAWTHORN RACHEL 4:06.863 QFA
3 GBR 1.412

3 295 | GORZYNSKA ANNA 4:10.187  QFB
4 POL 4.736

4 388 |HOGAN MAGGIE 4:11.487 QFB
5 USA 6.036

8 361|JOYCE CAROL 4:17.199  QFB
6 RSA 11.748

1 146 | MIKKONEN JENNI 4:18.143 X
7 FIN 12.692

9 253 | CHRISTAVICIUTE JANA 4:19.039 X
8 LTU 13.588




9 2 233 |KITAMOTO SHINOBU 4:19.783 X
JPN

14.332

Chief Official: Iwona Stebner Water: 14 °C
Chief Finishing: Leszek lzdebski Air: 19 °C
Course Umpire: W. Birecki, J. Marcinkowski Wind Force: 6 m/s

Starter: Bartosz Wisniewski Direction: W
Note: Results are subject to change after consideration of the Course Umpirereport, Boat and Doping Control
" results
LEGEND: QF Qualified for final QS Qualified for semifinal
QFA  Qualified for final A ?? Might qualify by time
QFB  Qualified for final B X  Eliminated
7
RESULTS
Saturday,
Race No. 83 K2 MEN 1000 M 23.05.2009 12.17
1/3 to FA, 4/6 to FB SF1/3
4 92 |GARCIA MONTALVO CARLOS 3:19.264 QFA
1 CUB 94 |RIVEAUX REINER TORRES
6 303 |KUJAWSKI MARIUSZ 3:20.564 QFA
2 POL 324 |\ WARDOWICZ DAWID 1.300
5 334 |RIBEIRO JOAO 3:21.592 QFA
3 POR 330 | FERNANDES DAVID 2.328
8 269 | KOENDERS ROBIN 3:22.112 QFB
4 NED 271 | VAN DER BERG RUUD 2.848
3 370 |LEBAN LOVRO 3:24.096 QFB
5 SLO 369 |KUK ROK 4.832
9 367 |GUBSER DAVID 3:24.220 QFB
6 Sul 368 | GUBSER REMO 4.956
2 71 | TARAS CONNOR 3:25.812 X
7 CAN 53 HATTON LYALL 6.548
7 236 | DERGUNOV ALEXEY 3:27.344 X
8 KAZ 241 |YEMELYANOV ALEXANDR 8.080




1 43 | COCHRANE RYAN 3:30.304 X
9 CAN 56 |JORENS STEVEN 11.040
Chief Official: Iwona Stebner Water: 14 °C
Chief Finishing: Leszek lzdebski Air: 19 °C
Course Umpire: R. Tobiasz, M. Pacut Wind Force: 6 m/s
Starter: Bartosz Wisniewski Direction: W

Note:

LEGEND:

Results are subject to change after consideration of the Course Umpirereport, Boat and Doping Control

results

QF Qualified for final
QFA Qualified for final A

QS Qualified for semifinal

?? Might qualify by time

QFB Qualified for final B X  Eliminated
7
RESULTS

Race No. 84 K2 MEN 1000 M zgzt;;doagé 12.24
1/3 to FA, 4/6 to FB SF2/3

3 212 | LINDNER SEBASTIAN 3:17.773) QFA
1 GER 224 | ZAHM NORMAN

5 275 | LARSEN ERIK VERAS 3:19.113| QFA
2 NOR 278 | NORENBERG JACOB 1.340

8 294 | KRAJEWSKI ARKADIUSZ 3:20.169 QFA
3 POL 300 |KRAWIEC ROBERT 2.396

2 257 | MALINAUSKAS ROKAS 3:20.241 QFB
4 LTU 260 | OLIJNIK ANDREJ 2.468

6 382 |WIEBAUER ANDREJ 3:24.069 QFB
5 SVK 374 ERBAN ROBERT 6.296

7 373 | DIVINEC ANDREJ 3:30.113| QFB
6 SVK 381 |VISZLAY BORIS 12.340

4 364 | SCHOEMAN CAM 3:33.737 X
7 RSA 366 \WATERWORTH STU 15.964

9 261 | PTASNYKAS RYTIS 4:21.920 X
8 LTU 262 | RADZEVIC ANDZEJ 1:04.148




1 225 |BODAGHI AMIN DNF
IRI 228 |SAYADI ABBAS
Chief Official: Iwona Stebner Water: 14 °C
Chief Finishing: Leszek lzdebski Air: 19 °C
Course Umpire: P. Bland, L. Birecki Wind Force: 6 m/s
Starter: Bartosz Wisniewski Direction: W

Note: results

LEGEND: QF Qualified for final

QFA Qualified for final A
QFB Qualified for final B

2

Results are subject to change after consideration of the Course Umpirereport, Boat and Doping Control

QS Qualified for semifinal

?? Might qualify by time
X Eliminated

RESULTS

Race No. 85
1/3 to FA, 4/6 to FB

K2 MEN 1000 M

Saturday,

23.05.2009 12.31

SF 3/ 3

1 5| &R
2 T e
3 4 @
4 31 aus
5 6 e
6 1 usa
7 2| Usa
8 8 Uz

30
22

208
203

284
283

177
187

386
387

389
391

397
396

STRELCHANKA STANISLAV
FINDZIUKEVICH SIARHEI

HOLLSTEIN MARTIN
GOLDSCHMIDT ARND

BURBRIDGE TROY
BICKNELL SCOTT

STEWART MURRAY
CLEAR JACOB

COX EDWARD
RUTHEFORD EDWARD

DOLAN PATRICK
DOLAN RYAN

HORNSBY TIM
MAXWELL DION

BORZOV SERGEY

BABAJDANOV ALEKSEY

Chief Official: lwona Stebner

3:18.821 QFA

3:19.225 QFA
0.404

3:19.869 QFA
1.048

3:19.997 QFB
1.176

3:20.553 QFB
1.732

3:26.769 QFB
7.948

3:31.177 X
12.356

3:31.377 X
12.556

Water: 14 °C




Chief Finishing: Leszek lzdebski
Course Umpire: W. Birecki, J. Marcinkowski
Starter: Bartosz Wisniewski

Note:

LEGEND:

Results are subject to change after consideration of the Course Umpirereport, Boat and Doping Control

results

QF Qualified for final
QFA Qualified for final A

Air: 19 °C
Wind Force: 6 m/s
Direction: W

QS Qualified for semifinal

?? Might qualify by time

QFB Qualified for final B X  Eliminated
7
RESULTS

Race No. 86 C2 MEN 1000 M zf‘i‘,tg"zdoag’é 12.38
1/3 to FIN SF 1/ 1

9 299 | KACZOR TOMASZ 3:41.111  OF
1 POL 296 | GRZYBOWSKI MARCIN

4 347 |\ DUMITRESCU LIVIU 3:41.543  QF
2 ROU 344 | COSTACHE CATALIN 0.432

6 158 | HEMONIC BERTRAND 3:41.847  OF
3 FRA 169 | TCHAMBA WILLIAM 0.736

7 327 | WOSZCZYNSKI £ UKASZ 3:46.387 X
4 POL 321 | TONSKI ARKADIUSZ 5.276

3 157 |HASCOET STEPHANE 3:46.563 X
5 FRA 166 | PERROT FLORENT 5.452

1 41 BRYANT PAUL 3:51.295 X
6 CAN 58 |LALIBERTE PIERRE-LUC 10.184

2 29 | RABCHANKA DZMITRY 3:58.595 X
7 BLR 33 | VAUCHETSKI ALIAKSANDR 17.484

5 222 |WEND CHRIS 3:59.039 X
8 GER 217 |REBSTOCK ERIK 17.928

8 349 | IVANOV HARITON DSQ

ROU 352 MIHALACHI VICTOR
Chief Official: Iwona Stebner Water: 14 °C
Chief Finishing: Leszek Izdebski Air: 19 °C




Course Umpire: R. Tobiasz, M. Pacut Wind Force: 6 m/s

Starter: Bartosz Wisniewski Direction: W
Note: Results are subject to change after consideration of the Course Umpirereport, Boat and Doping Control
" results
LEGEND: QF Qualified for final QS Qualified for semifinal
QFA  Qualified for final A ?? Might qualify by time
QFB  Qualified for final B X  Eliminated
Error
eroor [404] File Not Found : Plik nie istnieje
Podany w zapytaniu URL /wyniki/wyniki/87.HTM nie zostat odnaleziony na tym serwerze.
The requested URL /wyniki/wyniki/87.HTM was not found on this server.
dot
7
RESULTS
Race No. 88 K2 WOMEN 1000 M zgzt;;doagé 12.52
1/3 to FA, 4/7 + next BT to FB SF 1/ 2
5 325 'WIEWIORA PAULINA 3:44.759 QFA
1 POL 302 | KRUKOWSKA MAGDALENA
6 8 | SCHURING YVONNE 3:45.147 QFA
2 AUT 9 | SCHWARZ VIKTORIA 0.388
7 139 INIELSEN ANNE 3:46.367 QFA
3 DEN 136 |LOLK THOMSEN ANNE 1.608
3 26 |PALTARAN MARYNA 3:46.839 QFB
4 BLR 21  FEDAROVICH TATSIANA 2.080
8 167 | RAECKELBOOM JULIE 3:50.747 QFB
5 FRA 150 | BOUILLET AMELIE 5.988
2 415 | OROUJI SIMA 3:51.159 QFB
6 IRI 416 |MOZAMEDI AREZON 6.400
4 59 |LOUNDER UNA 3:51.635 QFB
7 CAN 67 'RAYMOND EMILY 6.876




1 341 |CATRUNA ANISOARA 3:52.791 ?7?
8 ROU 356 |RENTEA ELENA 8.032
9 395 |WRIGHT EMILY 3:55.175 X
9 USA 392 |MICKLE EMILY 10.416
Chief Official: Iwona Stebner Water: 14 °C
Chief Finishing: Leszek lzdebski Air: 19 °C
Course Umpire: P. Bland, L. Birecki Wind Force: 6 m/s
Starter: Bartosz Wisniewski Direction: W

Results are subject to change after consideration of the Course Umpirereport, Boat and Doping Control

Note: results
LEGEND: QF Qualified for final QS Qualified for semifinal
QFA  Qualified for final A ?? Might qualify by time
QFB Qualified for final B X Eliminated
2
RESULTS
Race No. 89 K2 WOMEN 1000 M zgzt;;doagé 12.59
1/3 to FA, 4/7 + next BT to FB SF 2/ 2
5 79 |HUANG JIEYI 3:42.508 QFA
1 CHN 87 | TIAN JINGJING
6 83 |LIANG PEIXING 3:44.016 QFA
2 CHN 80 | KUANG HAILAN 1.508
7 335 RODRIGUES HELENA 3:44.120 QFA
3 POR 331 |GOMES BEATRIZ 1.612
4 285 CARRINGTON LISA 3:46.176  QFB
4 NZL 287 'HATTON TENEALE 3.668
3 170 | TROEL SARAH 3:48.184 QFB
5 FRA 154 | CART SOPHIE 5.676
8 354 PLESCA BIANCA 3:49.016  QFB
6 ROU 339 |BERCHIU CRISTINA 6.508
2 74 NEILLY TRISTA 3:49.264 QFB
7 CAN 72 | TUTTLE VICTORIA 6.756




9 398 IBORZOVA JULIA 3:49.864 ?7?
8 uUzB 404 |PETRISHINA VIKTORIA 7.356
1 277 |MOEN LOUISE LEREN 3:53.868 X
9 NOR 276 |LIE AGNES BRUN 11.360
Chief Official: Iwona Stebner Water: 14 °C
Chief Finishing: Leszek lzdebski Air: 19 °C
Course Umpire: W. Birecki, J. Marcinkowski Wind Force: 6 m/s
Starter: Bartosz Wisniewski Direction: W

Results are subject to change after consideration of the Course Umpirereport, Boat and Doping Control

Note: results
LEGEND: QF Qualified for final QS Qualified for semifinal
QFA  Qualified for final A ?? Might qualify by time
QFB  Qualified for final B X  Eliminated
7
RESULTS
Saturday,
Race No. 90 K4 MEN 1000 M 23.05.2009 13.06
1/3 to FIN SF 1/ 1
164 |LECRUBIER VINCENT 2:56.355 QF
FRA 152 | BURGER GUILLAUME
162 |JOUVE SEBASTIEN
155 | COLIN PHILIPPE
5 165 | LUTZ JEAN-BAPTISTE 2:57.579 QF
FRA 151 | BOULANGER STEPHANE 1.224
171 | URBAN QUENTIN
161 | JONCOUR MORGAN
7 132 |BLEIBACH KASPER 2:58.519 QF
DEN 133 | DAGNAES NIKOLAJ 2.164
142 |SPLIID ADAM
143 |STAER EMIL
3 411 |SZALAI TAMAS 2:58.711 X
HUN 408 \ DOBOS ANDRAS 2.356
412 |TOTH DAVID
410 |PAUMANN DANIEL
6 27 PETRAVETS YAUHENI 2:59.455 X
BLR 36 |ZHYHADLA DZIANIS 3.100
31| TURCHYN DZIAMYAN
20 |BICHAN RUSLAN
9 68 REARDON BRADY 3:00.415 X
CAN 61 MORTIMER ANGUS 4.060
65 PELLINI CHRISTOPHER
54 |HILL RHYS
Ghief Official: Iwona BtébNADA FLOREAN 3:99=059 14 °C X

7Ch|ef Fmé%%ld Leszelgg%d(%gﬁGOREANU PAUL

GU TRAIAN

Course Umpire: R. Tobgasz, IIINBISGU TONI

40819 °c
Wind Force: 6 m/s




Starter: Bartosz Wisniewski

Note: results

LEGEND: QF Qualified for final
QFA Qualified for final A

Direction: W

Results are subject to change after consideration of the Course Umpirereport, Boat and Doping Control

QS Qualified for semifinal

?? Might qualify by time

QFB  Qualified for final B X  Eliminated
7
RESULTS
Race No. 91 K4 WOMEN 500 M e 15.00
FA1/1
5 210 |LEONHARDT CAROLIN 1:33.790
GER 218 |REINHARDT NICOLE
219 |WAGNER-AUGUSTIN KATRIN
199 |DIETZE TINA
6 64 ORTON GENEVIEVE 1:34.722
CAN 48 |FOURNEL EMILIE 0.932
50 | GAUTHIER KRISTIN
39 | BARRE MYLANIE
4 202 |FISCHER FANNY 1:35.430
GER 220 |WASSMUTH CONNY 1.640
206 |HOERMANN JUDITH
221 |WEBER FRANZISKA
2 335 |RODRIGUES HELENA 1:36.054
POR 333 |PORTELA TERESA 2.264
337 |SOUSA JOANA
331 | GOMES BEATRIZ
7 193 |WALKER JESSICA 1:36.242
GBR 185  MASON HAYLEIGH 2.452
188  SAWERS LOUISA
192 \WAINWRIGHT LUCY
3 323 |WALCZYKIEWICZ MARTA 1:36.454
POL 308 [ MIKOLAJCZYK BEATA 2.664
293 | CHOJNACKA MALGORZATA
326 \WOJNAROWSKA EWELINA
9 309 |NAJA KAROLINA 1:36.738
POL 325 |WIEWIORA PAULINA 2.948
302 |KRUKOWSKA MAGDALENA
316 |POLAKOWSKA DARIA
8 233 |KITAMOTO SHINOBU 1:38.122
JPN 234 |KUNO AYAKA 4.332
232 |KAKIZAKI SHIHO
235 OHMURA ASUMI
1 83 |LIANG PEIXING 1:38.410
CHN 79 |[HUANG JIEYI 4.620
80 | KUANG HAILAN
87 | TIAN JINGJING
Chief Official: Iwona Stebner Water: 14 °C
Chief Finishing: Leszek lzdebski Air: 19 °C




Course Umpire: P. Bland, L. Birecki
Starter: Bartosz Wisniewski

Note:
results

LEGEND: QF Qualified for final
QFA  Qualified for final A

Wind Force: 6 m/s
Direction: W

Results are subject to change after consideration of the Course Umpirereport, Boat and Doping Control

QS Qualified for semifinal

?? Might qualify by time

QFB Qualified for final B X  Eliminated
7
RESULTS
Race No. 92 K1 MEN 500 M zgztsurzdoag’é 15.05
FA1/1
3 162 | JOUVE SEBASTIEN 1:40.299
1 FRA
5 73 VAN KOEVERDEN ADAM 1:40.963
2 CAN 0.664
7 207 | HOFF MAX 1:41.335
3 GER 1.036
6 383 | GUSTAVSSON ANDERS 1:41.899
4 SWE 1.600
9 322 | TWARDOWSKI MAREK 1:42.355
5 POL 2.056
2 286 |FERGUSON STEVEN 1:43.115
6 NZL 2.816
8 363 | RUBENSTEIN SHAUN 1:43.323
7 RSA 3.024
1 141 |POULSEN RENE H. 1:46.011
8 DEN 5.712
4 132 |BLEIBACH KASPER 1:50.891
9 DEN 10.592
Chief Official: lwona Stebner Water: 14 °C
Chief Finishing: Leszek lzdebski Air: 19 °C

Course Umpire: W. Birecki, J. Marcinkowski

Wind Force: 6 m/s




Starter: Bartosz Wisniewski

Note: results

LEGEND: QF Qualified for final
QFA Qualified for final A

Direction: W

Results are subject to change after consideration of the Course Umpirereport, Boat and Doping Control

QS Qualified for semifinal

?? Might qualify by time

QFB  Qualified for final B X  Eliminated
7
RESULTS
Saturday,
Race No. 93 C1 MEN 500 M 23.05.2009 15.17
FA1/1
5 197 |BRENDEL SEBASTIAN 1:51.961
1 GER
6 11 | DEMYANENKO VALENTIN 1:52.321
2 AZE 0.360
8 81 LI QIANG 1:52.817
3 CHN 0.856
4 402 |MENKOV VADIM 1:53.157
4 UzB 1.196
1 214 |LUCK THOMAS 1:56.461
5 GER 4.500
2 290 | BARASZKIEWICZ PAWEL 1:57.589
6 POL 5.628
7 37 INIVALTER DOS SANTOS JESUS 2:01.725
7 BRA 9.764
9 63 | OLDERSHAW MARK 2:02.929
8 CAN 10.968
3 23 |HARAZHA DZIANIS 2:18.181
9 BLR 26.220
Chief Official: lwona Stebner Water: 14 °C
Chief Finishing: Leszek Izdebski Air: 19 °C
Course Umpire: R. Tobiasz, M. Pacut Wind Force: 6 m/s
Starter: Bartosz Wisniewski Direction: W




Note: Results are subject to change after consideration of the Course Umpirereport, Boat and Doping Control

results
LEGEND: QF Qualified for final QS Qualified for semifinal
QFA  Qualified for final A ?? Might qualify by time
QFB  Qualified for final B X  Eliminated
7
RESULTS
Saturday,
Race No. 94 K1 WOMEN 500 M 23.05.2009 15.29
FA1/1
5 219 | WAGNER-AUGUSTIN KATRIN 1:54.444
1 GER
6 176 | CAWTHORN RACHEL 1:55.652
2 GBR 1.208
7 7 LEHACI ANA ROXANA 1:55.732
3 AUT 1.288
4 134 |[ENGEL HANSEN HENRIETTE 1:56.188
4 DEN 1.744
9 289 | TAYLOR ERIN 1:56.404
5 NZL 1.960
2 1 |BRIDGEN-JONES JO 1:56.924
6 AUS 2.480
3 359 |[HARTLEY BRIDGITTE 1:57.260
7 RSA 2.816
8 172 |VIARD ANNE-LAURE 1:57.988
8 FRA 3.544
1 238 | SERGEYEVA NATALIA 1:59.612
9 KAZ 5.168
Chief Official: Iwona Stebner Water: 14 °C
Chief Finishing: Leszek Izdebski Air: 19 °C
Course Umpire: P. Bland, L. Birecki Wind Force: 6 m/s

Starter: Bartosz Wisniewski Direction: W




Note: Results are subject to change after consideration of the Course Umpirereport, Boat and Doping Control

results
LEGEND: QF Qualified for final QS Qualified for semifinal
QFA  Qualified for final A ?? Might qualify by time
QFB  Qualified for final B X  Eliminated
7
RESULTS
Saturday,
Race No. 95 K2 MEN 500 M 23.05.2009 15.41
FA1/1
3 28 | PIATRUSHENKA RAMAN 1:30.740
1 BLR 25 |MAKHNEV VADZIM
4 30 | STRELCHANKA STANISLAV 1:31.968
2 BLR 22 FINDZIUKEVICH SIARHEI 1.228
8 275 |LARSEN ERIK VERAS 1:32.004
3 NOR 278  NORENBERG JACOB 1.264
5 205 |GROSS MARCUS 1:32.168
4 GER 196 | BERTZ HENDRIK 1.428
9 329 |CORREIA LEONEL 1:32.272
5 POR 334 |RIBEIRO JOAO 1.532
6 137 INIELSEN CASPER 1:32.436
6 DEN 138 |NIELSEN LASSE 1.696
1 3 |STEWART MURRAY 1:33.780
7 AUS 2 |CLEAR JACOB 3.040
2 128 |STERBA JAN 1:33.792
8 CZE 108 | HORSKY ONDRE.J 3.052
7 43 |COCHRANE RYAN 1:34.456
9 CAN 56 | JORENS STEVEN 3.716
Chief Official: Iwona Stebner Water: 14 °C
Chief Finishing: Leszek lzdebski Air: 19 °C
Course Umpire: W. Birecki, J. Marcinkowski Wind Force: 6 m/s
Starter: Bartosz Wisniewski Direction: W

Results are subject to change after consideration of the Course Umpirereport, Boat and Doping Control

Note:
results



LEGEND: QF Qualified for final QS Qualified for semifinal

QFA  Qualified for final A ?? Might qualify by time
QFB  Qualified for final B X  Eliminated
7
RESULTS
Saturday,
Race No. 96 C2 MEN 500 M 23.05.2009 15.53
FA1/1
9 158 |HEMONIC BERTRAND 1:42.644
1 FRA 169 | TCHAMBA WILLIAM
3 215 NUCK ROBERT 1:42.668
2 GER 209 | HOLTZ STEFAN 0.024
7 10 |BEZUGLIY SERGEY 1:42.900
3 AZE 12 | PROKOPENKO MAKSIM 0.256
4 320 | SKOWRONSKI PAWEL 1:43.024
4 POL 317 IRYNKIEWICZ ROMAN 0.380
6 29 |RABCHANKA DZMITRY 1:43.528
5 BLR 33 |VAUCHETSKI ALIAKSANDR 0.884
5 18 | BAHDANOVICH ANDREI 1:44.108
6 BLR 19 |BAHDANOVICH ALIAKSANDR 1.464
2 256 |LABUCKAS RAIMONDAS 1:45.064
7 LTU 255 | GADEIKIS TOMAS 2.420
1 349 [IVANOV HARITON 1:45.348
8 ROU 352 | MIHALACHI VICTOR 2.704
8 69 |RUSSELL ANDREW 1:57.484
9 CAN 40 | BEAUCHESNE-SEVIGNY GABRIEL 14.840
Chief Official: Iwona Stebner Water: 14 °C
Chief Finishing: Leszek lzdebski Air: 19 °C
Course Umpire: R. Tobiasz, M. Pacut Wind Force: 6 m/s
Starter: Bartosz Wisniewski Direction: W
Note: Results are subject to change after consideration of the Course Umpirereport, Boat and Doping Control

results



LEGEND: QF Qualified for final QS Qualified for semifinal

QFA  Qualified for final A ?? Might qualify by time
QFB Qualified for final B X  Eliminated
7
RESULTS
Saturday,
Race No. 97 K2 WOMEN 500 M 23.05.2009 16.05
FA1/1
4 210 |LEONHARDT CAROLIN 1:43.319
1 GER 199 |DIETZE TINA
2 202 |FISCHER FANNY 1:44.471
2 GER 221 | WEBER FRANZISKA 1.152
7 173 |BELCHER LANI 1:45.275
3 GBR 192 | WAINWRIGHT LUCY 1.956
5 377 [ KMETOVA IVANA 1:45.387
4 SVK 378 | KOHLOVA MARTINA 2.068
3 313 |PAWELCZAK SANDRA 1:46.171
5 POL 308 |MIKOLAJCZYK BEATA 2.852
6 8 |ISCHURING YVONNE 1:46.587
6 AUT 9 | SCHWARZ VIKTORIA 3.268
8 50 |GAUTHIER KRISTIN 1:46.735
7 CAN 42 |BYERS KIA 3.416
1 285 | CARRINGTON LISA 1:49.791
8 NZL 287 [HATTON TENEALE 6.472
9 79 |HUANG JIEYI 1:50.351
9 CHN 87 | TIAN JINGJING 7.032
Chief Official: lwona Stebner Water: 14 °C
Chief Finishing: Leszek Izdebski Air: 19 °C
Course Umpire: P. Bland, L. Birecki Wind Force: 6 m/s
Starter: Bartosz Wisniewski Direction: W
Note: Results are subject to change after consideration of the Course Umpirereport, Boat and Doping Control

" results

LEGEND: QF Qualified for final QS Qualified for semifinal



QFA  Qualified for final A ?? Might qualify by time

QFB  Qualified for final B X  Eliminated
7
RESULTS
Saturday,
Race No. 98 K1 MEN 500 M 23.05.2009 16.25
FB1/1
9 159 |HUBERT ETIENNE 1:48.209
1 FRA
8 251 |ZALUPE KRISTPAS 1:51.333
2 LAT 3.124
7 336 |SILVA EMANUEL 1:51.605
3 POR 3.396
4 390 |HOUSE MORGAN 1:52.705
4 USA 4.496
1 332 |PIMENTA FERNANDO 1:53.633
5 POR 5.424
3 129 |SVAB FILIP 1:54.373
6 CZE 6.164
6 269 | KOENDERS ROBIN 1:59.317
7 NED 11.108
2 61 MORTIMER ANGUS 2:04.489
8 CAN 16.280
5 259 |NEKRIOSIUS RICARDAS DNF
LTU
Chief Official: Iwona Stebner Water: 14 °C
Chief Finishing: Leszek lzdebski Air: 19 °C
Course Umpire: W. Birecki, J. Marcinkowski Wind Force: 6 m/s
Starter: Bartosz Wisniewski Direction: W
Note: Results are subject to change after consideration of the Course Umpirereport, Boat and Doping Control
" results
LEGEND: QF Qualified for final QS Qualified for semifinal

QFA  Qualified for final A ?? Might qualify by time



QFB  Qualified for final B X  Eliminated

7
RESULTS
Saturday,
Race No. 99 C1 MEN 500 M 23.05.2009 16.30
FB1/1
2 375 HAGARA LUBOMIR 1:54.499
1 SVK
5 414 |VOLEIN VIKTOR 1:54.807
2 HUN 0.308
3 301 |KRUK MARIUSZ 1:55.315
3 POL 0.816
7 35 |ZHUKOVSKI ALIAKSANDR 1:55.371
4 BLR 0.872
1 227 |\NASERI SHAHOO 1:55.703
5 IRI 1.204
4 379 |KOHUT RASTISLAV 1:56.307
6 SVK 1.808
Chief Official: Iwona Stebner Water: 14 °C
Chief Finishing: Leszek lzdebski Air: 21 °C
Course Umpire: R. Tobiasz, M. Pacut Wind Force: 1 m/s
Starter: Barttomiej Kasprzak Direction: W

Note: Results are subject to change after consideration of the Course Umpirereport, Boat and Doping Control

" results
LEGEND: QF Qualified for final QS Qualified for semifinal
QFA  Qualified for final A ?? Might qualify by time
QFB  Qualified for final B X  Eliminated
7
Saturday,
Race No. 100 K1 WOMEN 500 M 23.05.2009 16.35

FB1/1




7 49 |[FURNEAUX KAREN 1:55.468
1 CAN
5 98 |BLAHOVA JANA 1:55.664
2 CZE 0.196
4 333 |PORTELA TERESA 1:55.816
3 POR 0.348
2 233 |[KITAMOTO SHINOBU 1:55.928
4 JPN 0.460
9 96 | ADAMOVA ANNA 1:57.060
5 CZE 1.592
6 268 |DE GROOT EEF 1:58.084
6 NED 2.616
3 398 | BORZOVA JULIA 1:59.596
7 uzB 4.128
8 388 |HOGAN MAGGIE 2:00.032
8 USA 4564
1 270 | ROOS FEMKE 2:15.580
9 NED 20.112
Chief Official: lIwona Stebner Water: 14 °C
Chief Finishing: Leszek lzdebski Air: 21 °C
Course Umpire: P. Bland, L. Birecki Wind Force: 1 m/s
Starter: Barttomiej Kasprzak Direction: W

Note: results

LEGEND: QF Qualified for final

QFA  Qualified for final A
QFB  Qualified for final B

2

QS Qualified for semifinal

?? Might qualify by time
X Eliminated

Results are subject to change after consideration of the Course Umpirereport, Boat and Doping Control

RESULTS

Race No. 101

K2 MEN 500 M

Saturday,
23.05.2009

16.40
FB1/1
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FRA

DEN

CAN

POL

151
161

140
133

46
75

294
300

BOULANGER STEPHANE
JONCOUR MORGAN

OSTERGAARD ESBEN
DAGNAES NIKOLAJ

DOBER JR RICHARD
WILLOWS ANDREW

KRAJEWSKI ARKADIUSZ
KRAWIEC ROBERT

1:33.979

1:34.371
0.392

1:36.527
2.548

1:41.819
7.840




Chief Official: lwona Stebner Water: 14 °C

Chief Finishing: Leszek lzdebski Air: 21 °C
Course Umpire: W. Birecki, J. Marcinkowski Wind Force: 1 m/s
Starter: Barttomiej Kasprzak Direction: W

Note: Results are subject to change after consideration of the Course Umpirereport, Boat and Doping Control

results
LEGEND: QF Qualified for final QS Qualified for semifinal
QFA  Qualified for final A ?? Might qualify by time
QFB Qualified for final B X  Eliminated
7
RESULTS
Saturday,
Race No. 102 C2 MEN 500 M 23.05.2009 16.45
FB1/1
9 222 |\WEND CHRIS 1:46.609
1 GER 217 |REBSTOCK ERIK
1 403 |MIRBEKOV SERIK 1:46.637
2 UzB 399 | KOCHNEV GERASIM 0.028
4 124 |RADON JAROSLAV 1:47.037
3 CZE 101 |DVORAK FILIP 0.428
2 157 |HASCOET STEPHANE 1:47.469
4 FRA 166 | PERROT FLORENT 0.860
7 38 | ANDISON JAMIE 1:48.237
5 CAN 57 |KLEVINAS MARK 1.628
5 298 | KACZMAREK PRZEMYStLAW 1:48.477
6 POL 307 |MENDALKA KAMIL 1.868
8 246 |[KILIGKARDIS ANDREAS 1:48.549
7 GRE 245 | AMOIRIDIS KONSTANTINOS 1.940
Chief Official: lwona Stebner Water: 14 °C
Chief Finishing: Leszek Izdebski Air: 21 °C
Course Umpire: R. Tobiasz, M. Pacut Wind Force: 1 m/s
Starter: Barttomiej Kasprzak Direction: W

Results are subject to change after consideration of the Course Umpirereport, Boat and Doping Control

Note: results



LEGEND: QF Qualified for final QS Qualified for semifinal

QFA  Qualified for final A ?? Might qualify by time
QFB  Qualified for final B X  Eliminated
7
RESULTS
Saturday,
Race No. 103 K2 WOMEN 500 M 23.05.2009 16.50
FB1/1
6 26 |PALTARAN MARYNA 1:47.470
1 BLR 21 |FEDAROVICH TATSIANA
4 335 | RODRIGUES HELENA 1:48.002
2 POR 331 GOMES BEATRIZ 0.532
8 270 ROOS FEMKE 1:49.334
3 NED 272 |\ VAN EERDE ROWDY 1.864
5 48 |[FOURNEL EMILIE 1:50.234
4 CAN 64 |ORTON GENEVIEVE 2.764
3 291 |BOROWICZ MONIKA 1:50.602
5 POL 295 | GORZYKSKA ANNA 3.132
2 170 |TROEL SARAH 1:51.802
6 FRA 154 | CART SOPHIE 4.332
1 341 | CATRUNA ANISOARA 1:52.694
7 ROU 356 |RENTEA ELENA 5.224
9 401 |MEKHEDA MARIA 1:53.550
8 uzB 404 |PETRISHINA VIKTORIA 6.080
7 234 | KUNO AYAKA 1:58.750
9 JPN 235 OHMURA ASUMI 11.280
Chief Official: Iwona Stebner Water: 14 °C
Chief Finishing: Leszek Izdebski Air: 21 °C
Course Umpire: P. Bland, L. Birecki Wind Force: 1 m/s
Starter: Barttomiej Kasprzak Direction: W
Note: Results are subject to change after consideration of the Course Umpirereport, Boat and Doping Control

" results

LEGEND: QF Qualified for final QS Qualified for semifinal



QFA  Qualified for final A ?? Might qualify by time

QFB  Qualified for final B X  Eliminated
7
RESULTS
Saturday,
Race No. 104 K1 MEN 500 M 23.05.2009 17.00
FC1/1
7 216 |RAUHE RONALD 1:40.901
1 GER
9 407 |\ DEAK MARTON 1:43.525
2 HUN 2.624
5 13| CAUWENBERGH OLIVER 1:44.561
3 BEL 3.660
1 257 IMALINAUSKAS ROKAS 1:45.781
4 LTU 4.880
4 267 |FELDERHOFF NIELS 1:46.229
5 NED 5.328
2 288 |O'LOUGHLIN LIAM 1:46.269
6 NZL 5.368
3 371 |ZNIDARCIC NEJC 1:47.229
7 SLO 6.328
8 31| TURCHYN DZIAMYAN 1:47.517
8 BLR 6.616
Chief Official: Iwona Stebner Water: 14 °C
Chief Finishing: Leszek lzdebski Air: 21 °C
Course Umpire: W. Birecki, J. Marcinkowski Wind Force: 1 m/s
Starter: Barttomiej Kasprzak Direction: W

Note: Results are subject to change after consideration of the Course Umpirereport, Boat and Doping Control

" results
LEGEND: QF Qualified for final QS Qualified for semifinal
QFA  Qualified for final A ?? Might qualify by time
QFB  Qualified for final B X  Eliminated



RESULTS

Saturday,
Race No. 105 K2 MEN 500 M 23.05.2009 17.05
FC1/1
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411
408

382
374

364
366

367
368

236
241

165
171

373
381

412
410

386
387

SZALAI TAMAS
DOBOS ANDRAS

WIEBAUER ANDREJ
ERBAN ROBERT

SCHOEMAN CAM
WATERWORTH STU

GUBSER DAVID
GUBSER REMO

DERGUNOV ALEXEY
YEMELYANOV ALEXANDR

LUTZ JEAN-BAPTISTE
URBAN QUENTIN

DIVINEC ANDREJ
VISZLAY BORIS

TOTH DAVID
PAUMANN DANIEL

DOLAN PATRICK
DOLAN RYAN

Chief Official: Iwona Stebner
Chief Finishing: Leszek lzdebski
Course Umpire: R. Tobiasz, M. Pacut

Starter: Barttomiej Kasprzak

1:33.564

1:34.620
1.056

1:34.908
1.344

1:34.948
1.384

1:34.984
1.420

1:35.432
1.868

1:36.084
2.520

1:36.380
2.816

1:42.288
8.724

Water: 14 °C

Air: 21 °C

Wind Force: 1 m/s
Direction: W

Note:
results

LEGEND: QF Qualified for final

QFA  Qualified for final A
QFB  Qualified for final B

3

QS Qualified for semifinal

?? Might qualify by time
X Eliminated

Results are subject to change after consideration of the Course Umpirereport, Boat and Doping Control

RESULTS

Race No. 106

K1 MEN 1000 M

Sunday, 24.05.2009

10.00
FA1/1
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GER

SWE

CAN

POR

POR

DEN

FRA

POL

BLR

207

383

73

332

336

143

153

305

34

HOFF MAX

GUSTAVSSON ANDERS

VAN KOEVERDEN ADAM

PIMENTA FERNANDO

SILVA EMANUEL

STAER EMIL

CARRE CYRIL

tUCZAK KRZYSZTOF

YURENIA ALEH

3:29.854

3:31.802
1.948

3:32.514
2.660

3:33.226
3.372

3:33.534
3.680

3:34.802
4.948

3:34.962
5.108

3:39.326
9.472

3:42.618
12.764




Chief Official: lIwona Stebner
Chief Finishing: Leszek lzdebski
Course Umpire: P. Bland, L. Birecki

Starter: Barttomiej Kasprzak

Note: results

LEGEND: QF Qualified for final

QFA  Qualified for final A
QFB  Qualified for final B

2

Water: 14 °C

Air: 21 °C

Wind Force: 1 m/s
Direction: W

Results are subject to change after consideration of the Course Umpirereport, Boat and Doping Control

QS Qualified for semifinal

?? Might qualify by time
X Eliminated

RESULTS

Race No. 107 C1 MEN 1000 M Sunday, 24.05.2009 10.07
FA1/1
4 402 | MENKOV VADIM 3:55.246
1 UzZB
3 63 | OLDERSHAW MARK 3:56.714
2 CAN 1.468
5 197 | BRENDEL SEBASTIAN 3:57.870
3 GER 2.624
2 51 | HALL THOMAS 3:59.590
4 CAN 4.344
9 23 | HARAZHA DZIANIS 4:00.086
5 BLR 4.840
6 93 | MADRIGAL SERGUEY TORRES 4:00.746
6 CUB 5.500
8 263 | SUKLIN JEVGENIJ 4:01.134
7 LTU 5.888
7 380 | RUSNAK MATEJ 4:05.170
8 SVK 9.924
1 156 | GOUBEL MATHIEU DSQ
FRA
Chief Official: Iwona Stebner Water: 14 °C




Chief Finishing: Leszek lzdebski
Course Umpire: W. Birecki, J. Marcinkowski
Starter: Barttomiej Kasprzak

Note: results

LEGEND: QF

Qualified for final

QFA Qualified for final A
QFB  Qualified for final B

2

Air: 21 °C
Wind Force: 1 m/s
Direction: W

QS Qualified for semifinal

?? Might qualify by time
X Eliminated

Results are subject to change after consideration of the Course Umpirereport, Boat and Doping Control

RESULTS

Race No. 108 K1 WOMEN 1000 M Sunday, 24.05.2009 10.21
FA1/1

9 176 | CAWTHORN RACHEL 3:55.570

1 GBR
6 134 |ENGEL HANSEN HENRIETTE 3:56.222

2 DEN 0.652
5 359 HARTLEY BRIDGITTE 3:58.526

3 RSA 2.956
3 289 | TAYLOR ERIN 4:00.746

4 NZL 5176
4 7 |LEHACI ANA ROXANA 4:04.990

5 AUT 9.420
7 39 | BARRE MYLANIE 4:05.370

6 CAN 9.800
1 172 |VIARD ANNE-LAURE 4:06.018

7 FRA 10.448
2 96 | ADAMOVA ANNA 4:07.430

8 CZE 11.860
8 268 |DE GROOT EEF 4:07.622

9 NED 12.052
Chief Official: Iwona Stebner Water: 14 °C

Chief Finishing: Leszek lzdebski Air: 21 °C

Course Umpire: R. Tobiasz, M. Pacut

Wind Force: 1 m/s




Starter: Barttomiej Kasprzak

Note:

Direction: W

Results are subject to change after consideration of the Course Umpirereport, Boat and Doping Control

results
LEGEND: QF Qualified for final QS Qualified for semifinal
QFA  Qualified for final A ?? Might qualify by time
QFB  Qualified for final B X  Eliminated
7
RESULTS
Race No. 109 K2 MEN 1000 M Sunday, 24.05.2009 10.35
FA1/1
4 212 |LINDNER SEBASTIAN 3:14.389
1 GER 224 | ZAHM NORMAN
7 275 | LARSEN ERIK VERAS 3:14.617
2 NOR 278 \NORENBERG JACOB 0.228
5 92 |GARCIA MONTALVO CARLOS 3:14.845
3 CcuB 94 RIVEAUX REINER TORRES 0.456
3 303 | KUJAWSKI MARIUSZ 3:17.013
4 POL 324 |WARDOWICZ DAWID 2.624
2 208 |HOLLSTEIN MARTIN 3:17.589
5 GER 203 | GOLDSCHMIDT ARND 3.200
9 284 |BURBRIDGE TROY 3:17.917
6 NZL 283 |BICKNELL SCOTT 3.528
1 294 |KRAJEWSKI ARKADIUSZ 3:19.061
7 POL 300 KRAWIEC ROBERT 4.672
6 30 |STRELCHANKA STANISLAV 3:19.845
8 BLR 22 |FINDZIUKEVICH SIARHEI 5.456
8 334 |RIBEIRO JOAO 3:22.437
9 POR 330 FERNANDES DAVID 8.048
Chief Official: Iwona Stebner Water: 14 °C
Chief Finishing: Leszek lzdebski Air: 21 °C
Course Umpire: P. Bland, L. Birecki Wind Force: 1 m/s
Starter: Barttomiej Kasprzak Direction: W




Note: Results are subject to change after consideration of the Course Umpirereport, Boat and Doping Control

results
LEGEND: QF Qualified for final QS Qualified for semifinal
QFA  Qualified for final A ?? Might qualify by time
QFB  Qualified for final B X  Eliminated
7
RESULTS
Race No. 110 C2 MEN 1000 M Sunday, 24.05.2009 10.49
FA1/1
6 18 | BAHDANOVICH ANDREI 3:36.778
1 BLR 19 |BAHDANOVICH ALIAKSANDR
3 10 |BEZUGLIY SERGEY 3:36.938
2 AZE 12 | PROKOPENKO MAKSIM 0.160
1 347 | DUMITRESCU LIVIU 3:37.642
3 ROU 344 | COSTACHE CATALIN 0.864
5 93 |MADRIGAL SERGUEY TORRES 3:37.866
4 CuB 91 |BULNES FARINAS JOSE C. 1.088
9 158 |HEMONIC BERTRAND 3:39.222
5 FRA 169 | TCHAMBA WILLIAM 2.444
4 211 |LEUE ERIK 3:39.682
6 GER 223 | WYLENZEK TOMASZ 2.904
7 69 |RUSSELL ANDREW 3:39.918
7 CAN 40 | BEAUCHESNE-SEVIGNY GABRIEL 3.140
8 299 KACZOR TOMASZ 3:41.526
8 POL 296 | GRZYBOWSKI MARCIN 4.748
2 124 |RADON JAROSLAV 3:48.514
9 CZE 101 |DVORAK FILIP 11.736
Chief Official: Iwona Stebner Water: 14 °C
Chief Finishing: Leszek Izdebski Air: 21 °C
Course Umpire: W. Birecki, J. Marcinkowski Wind Force: 1 m/s
Starter: Barttomiej Kasprzak Direction: W
Note: Results are subject to change after consideration of the Course Umpirereport, Boat and Doping Control

" results



LEGEND: QF Qualified for final QS Qualified for semifinal

QFA  Qualified for final A ?? Might qualify by time
QFB  Qualified for final B X  Eliminated
7
RESULTS
Race No. 111 K2 WOMEN 1000 M Sunday, 24.05.2009 11.03
FA1/1
4 293 | CHOJNACKA MALGORZATA 3:38.317
1 POL 313 |PAWELCZAK SANDRA
6 377 [ KMETOVA IVANA 3:39.945
2 SVK 378 |KOHLOVA MARTINA 1.628
7 79 ' HUANG JIEYI 3:40.541
3 CHN 87 | TIAN JINGJING 2.224
5 234 | KUNO AYAKA 3:41.861
4 JPN 235 |OHMURA ASUMI 3.544
2 83 |LIANG PEIXING 3:41.973
5 CHN 80 | KUANG HAILAN 3.656
3 325 WIEWIORA PAULINA 3:43.245
6 POL 302 | KRUKOWSKA MAGDALENA 4.928
1 139 |[NIELSEN ANNE 3:44.217
7 DEN 136 | LOLK THOMSEN ANNE 5.900
8 8 | SCHURING YVONNE 3:44.773
8 AUT 9 |SCHWARZ VIKTORIA 6.457
9 335 |RODRIGUES HELENA 3:51.033
9 POR 331 GOMES BEATRIZ 12.717
Chief Official: lwona Stebner Water: 14 °C
Chief Finishing: Leszek Izdebski Air: 21 °C
Course Umpire: R. Tobiasz, M. Pacut Wind Force: 1 m/s
Starter: Barttomiej Kasprzak Direction: W
Note: Results are subject to change after consideration of the Course Umpirereport, Boat and Doping Control

results

LEGEND: QF Qualified for final QS Qualified for semifinal



QFA  Qualified for final A ?? Might qualify by time

QFB  Qualified for final B X Eliminated
[7
RESULTS
Race No. 112 K4 MEN 1000 M Sunday, 24.05.2009 11.17
FA1/1
4 195 |ALTEPOST LUTZ 2:55.505
GER 198 |BROECKL NORMAN
200 |[ECKBRETT TORSTEN
204 |GOLDSCHMIDT BJORN
8 164 |LECRUBIER VINCENT 2:56.349
FRA 152 |BURGER GUILLAUME 0.844
162 |JOUVE SEBASTIEN
155 |COLIN PHILIPPE
6 28 |PIATRUSHENKA RAMAN 2:57.505
BLR 16 |/ABALMASAV ALIAKSEI 2.000
24 |LITVINCHUK ARTUR
25 |MAKHNEV VADZIM
2 108 [ HORSKY ONDREJ 2:57.521
CZE 128 |STERBA JAN 2.016
126 |SOUCEK JAN
97 |ANDRLIK JAN
9 132 |BLEIBACH KASPER 2:58.437
DEN 133 |DAGNAES NIKOLAJ 2.932
142 |SPLIID ADAM
143 |STAER EMIL
1 165 | LUTZ JEAN-BAPTISTE 2:58.877
FRA 151 |BOULANGER STEPHANE 3.372
171 /URBAN QUENTIN
161 |JONCOUR MORGAN
5 205 |GROSS MARCUS 3:00.653
GER 196 |BERTZ HENDRIK 5.148
213 |LUBISCH TORSTEN
201 |EMS JONAS
7 292 |CEBULA JAKUB 3:01.605
POL 310 |[NICKOWSKI MARCIN 6.100
312 |OLSZEWSKI TOMASZ
318 |SIEMIONOWSKI PIOTR
3 261 |PTASNYKAS RYTIS 3:41.965
LTU 262 |RADZEVIC ANDZEJ 46.460
254 |\ DUONELA ALVYDAS
252 |BALCIUNAS EDIDIJUS
Chief Official: lwona Stebner Water: 14 °C
Chief Finishing: Leszek Izdebski Air: 21 °C
Course Umpire: P. Bland, L. Birecki Wind Force: 1 m/s
Starter: Barttomiej Kasprzak Direction: W
Note: Results are subject to change after consideration of the Course Umpirereport, Boat and Doping Control

" results

LEGEND: QF Qualified for final QS Qualified for semifinal



QFA  Qualified for final A ?? Might qualify by time

QFB  Qualified for final B X  Eliminated
7
RESULTS
Race No. 113 C4 MEN 1000 M Sunday, 24.05.2009 11.31
FA1/1
5 29 | RABCHANKA DZMITRY 3:21.958
BLR 32 |VAITSISHKIN DZMITRY
17 |AVRAMAV ANTON
33 |VAUCHETSKI ALIAKSANDR
1 18 |BAHDANOVICH ANDREI 3:23.082
BLR 35| ZHUKOVSKI ALIAKSANDR 1.124
23 |HARAZHA DZIANIS
19 |BAHDANOVICH ALIAKSANDR
8 320 SKQWRONSKI PAWEL 3:23.474
POL 321 |TONSKI ARKADIUSZ 1.516
317 |RYNKIEWICZ ROMAN
327 |WOSZCZYNSKI t UKASZ
3 403 [ MIRBEKOV SERIK 3:24.422
uzB 402 |MENKOV VADIM 2.464
400 |MEDETOV MEREY
399 |KOCHNEV GERASIM
2 314 |PLAWSKI BARTOSZ 3:25.046
POL 304 |KULETA PIOTR 3.088
307 MENDALKA KAMIL
298 | KACZMAREK PRZEMYStAW
4 340 |BORDEI CLAUDIU 3:27.450
ROU 345 |CRACIUN SERGIU 5.492
349 | IVANOV HARITON
352 |MIHALACHI VICTOR
7 89 |ZHANG QIGUANG 3:30.386
CHN 76 |CHEN LIANGJIAN 8.428
77 |FANG WENQING
88 | XIE WEIYONG
6 63 | OLDERSHAW MARK 3:50.126
CAN 57  KLEVINAS MARK 28.168
38 |ANDISON JAMIE
69 RUSSELL ANDREW
Chief Official: lwona Stebner Water: 14 °C
Chief Finishing: Leszek Izdebski Air: 21 °C
Course Umpire: W. Birecki, J. Marcinkowski Wind Force: 1 m/s
Starter: Barttomiej Kasprzak Direction: W

Note: Results are subject to change after consideration of the Course Umpirereport, Boat and Doping Control

" results
LEGEND: QF Qualified for final QS Qualified for semifinal
QFA  Qualified for final A ?? Might qualify by time
QFB  Qualified for final B X  Eliminated



RESULTS

Race No. 114 K1 MEN 1000 M Sunday, 24.05.2009 12.00
FB1/1
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FERGUSON STEVEN

HUBERT ETIENNE

ZUPANCIC REGENT JERNEJ

FLEMING NEIL

HOUSE MORGAN

PANNECOUCKE LAURENS

JAKUBIK GABOR

NEKRIOSIUS RICARDAS

D'HAENE WOUTER

Chief Official: Iwona Stebner
Chief Finishing: Leszek lzdebski
Course Umpire: R. Tobiasz, M. Pacut

Starter: Barttomiej Kasprzak

3:30.329

3:31.213
0.884

3:31.733
1.404

3:33.941
3.612

3:34.401
4.072

3:35.133
4.804

3:36.053
5.724

4:02.193
31.865

4:36.005
1:05.677

Water: 14 °C

Air: 21 °C

Wind Force: 1 m/s
Direction: W

Note:
results

LEGEND: QF Qualified for final

QFA  Qualified for final A
QFB  Qualified for final B

3

QS Qualified for semifinal

?? Might qualify by time
X Eliminated

Results are subject to change after consideration of the Course Umpirereport, Boat and Doping Control

RESULTS

Race No. 115

C1 MEN 1000 M

Sunday, 24.05.2009

12.07
FB1/1



OO NOOO O P~ OWON -

HUN

FRA

HUN

GRE

AZE

GBR

GBR

CHN

POL

414

168

413

246

11

184

191

81

304

VOLEIN VIKTOR

SIMART THOMAS

VARGA DAVID

KILIGKARDIS ANDREAS

DEMYANENKO VALENTIN

LAWRENCE MATTHEW

TRAIN JAMES

LI QIANG

KULETA PIOTR

3:57.065

3:58.413
1.348

3:59.873
2.808

4:00.041
2.976

4:00.365
3.300

4:03.705
6.640

4:04.565
7.500

4:08.161
11.096

4:23.241
26.176




Chief Official: lIwona Stebner
Chief Finishing: Leszek lzdebski
Course Umpire: P. Bland, L. Birecki

Starter: Barttomiej Kasprzak

Note: results

LEGEND: QF Qualified for final

QFA  Qualified for final A
QFB  Qualified for final B

2

Water: 14 °C

Air: 21 °C

Wind Force: 1 m/s
Direction: W

Results are subject to change after consideration of the Course Umpirereport, Boat and Doping Control

QS Qualified for semifinal

?? Might qualify by time
X Eliminated

RESULTS

Race No. 116 K1 WOMEN 1000 M Sunday, 24.05.2009 12.14
FB1/1

3 1| BRIGDEN-JONES JO 3:56.825

1 AUS
5 333 |PORTELA TERESA 3:59.009

2 POR 2.184
4 295 | GORZYNSKA ANNA 4:01.573

3 POL 4.748
8 388 |HOGAN MAGGIE 4:02.465

4 USA 5.640
6 44 | D'ALESSIO JILLIAN 4:03.789

5 CAN 6.964
2 78 | GAO FANG 4:06.029

6 CHN 9.204
1 385 | BURKE JENNIFER 4:07.489

7 USA 10.664
7 82 | LIANG WEIZHEN 4:09.437

8 CHN 12.612
9 361 |JOYCE CAROL 4:10.693

9 RSA 13.868
Chief Official: Iwona Stebner Water: 14 °C




Chief Finishing: Leszek lzdebski
Course Umpire: W. Birecki, J. Marcinkowski
Starter: Barttomiej Kasprzak

Note: results

LEGEND: QF

Qualified for final

QFA Qualified for final A
QFB  Qualified for final B

2

Air: 21 °C
Wind Force: 1 m/s
Direction: W

QS Qualified for semifinal

?? Might qualify by time
X Eliminated

Results are subject to change after consideration of the Course Umpirereport, Boat and Doping Control

RESULTS

Race No. 117 K2 MEN 1000 M Sunday, 24.05.2009 12.21
FB1/1

4 3 | STEWART MURRAY 3:13.436

1 AUS 2 |CLEAR JACOB
6 257 IMALINAUSKAS ROKAS 3:16.200

2 LTU 260 | OLIJNIK ANDREJ 2.764
7 370 |LEBAN LOVRO 3:17.236

3 SLO 369 |KUK ROK 3.800
8 177 |COX EDWARD 3:17.272

4 GBR 187 |RUTHEFORD EDWARD 3.836
5 269 | KOENDERS ROBIN 3:18.072

5 NED 271 | VAN DER BERG RUUD 4.636
3 382 | WIEBAUER ANDREJ 3:18.248

6 SVK 374 | ERBAN ROBERT 4.812
2 367 | GUBSER DAVID 3:19.452

7 sul 368 | GUBSER REMO 6.016
9 386 | DOLAN PATRICK 3:20.176

8 USA 387 |DOLAN RYAN 6.740
1 373 | DIVINEC ANDREJ 3:23.596

9 SVK 381|VISZLAY BORIS 10.160
Chief Official: Iwona Stebner Water: 14 °C

Chief Finishing: Leszek lzdebski Air: 21 °C

Course Umpire: R. Tobiasz, M. Pacut

Wind Force: 1 m/s




Starter: Barttomiej Kasprzak

Note: results

LEGEND: QF Qualified for final
QFA Qualified for final A

Direction: W

Results are subject to change after consideration of the Course Umpirereport, Boat and Doping Control

QS Qualified for semifinal

?? Might qualify by time

QFB Qualified for final B X  Eliminated
7
RESULTS
Race No. 119 K2 WOMEN 1000 M Sunday, 24.05.2009 12.35
FB1/1
4 285 | CARRINGTON LISA 3:43.443
1 NZL 287 'HATTON TENEALE
5 26 | PALTARAN MARYNA 3:46.327
2 BLR 21 |FEDAROVICH TATSIANA 2.884
8 74 NEILLY TRISTA 3:49.183
3 CAN 72 | TUTTLE VICTORIA 5.740
6 170 | TROEL SARAH 3:49.283
4 FRA 154 | CART SOPHIE 5.840
1 59 LOUNDER UNA 3:50.407
5 CAN 67 |RAYMOND EMILY 6.064
9 398 |BORZOVA JULIA 3:50.823
6 UzB 404 | PETRISHINA VIKTORIA 7.380
7 415 OROUJI SIMA 3:53.663
7 IRI 416 | MOZAMEDI AREZON 10.220
2 354 | PLESCA BIANCA 3:53.699
8 ROU 339 |BERCHIU CRISTINA 10.256
3 167 |RAECKELBOOM JULIE 3:55.351
9 FRA 150 |BOUILLET AMELIE 11.908
Chief Official: Iwona Stebner Water: 14 °C
Chief Finishing: Leszek lzdebski Air: 21 °C
Course Umpire: P. Bland, L. Birecki Wind Force: 1 m/s
Starter: Barttomiej Kasprzak Direction: W




Note: Results are subject to change after consideration of the Course Umpirereport, Boat and Doping Control

results
LEGEND: QF Qualified for final QS Qualified for semifinal
QFA  Qualified for final A ?? Might qualify by time
QFB  Qualified for final B X  Eliminated
7
RESULTS
Race No. 120 K1 MEN 1000 M Sunday, 24.05.2009 12.42
FC1/1
1 363 |RUBENSTEIN SHAUN 3:34.417
1 RSA
2 127 |SRAMEK BRANO 3:35.197
2 CZE 0.780
6 229 | TALEBIAN ACHMED REZA 3:35.257
3 IRI 0.840
7 174 |\ BOYTON JONATHON 3:37.117
4 GBR 2700
5 407 | DEAK MARTON 3:38.057
5 HUN 3.640
8 288 |O'LOUGHLIN LIAM 3:38.721
6 NZL 4.304
4 267 |FELDERHOFF NIELS 3:39.793
7 NED 5.376
9 264 |SEIDEL MARC 3:40.389
8 LUX 5.972
3 147 [MIKKONEN KALLE 3:40.845
9 FIN 6.428
Chief Official: lIwona Stebner Water: 14 °C
Chief Finishing: Leszek Izdebski Air: 21 °C
Course Umpire: W. Birecki, J. Marcinkowski Wind Force: 1 m/s
Starter: Barttomiej Kasprzak Direction: W
Note: Results are subject to change after consideration of the Course Umpirereport, Boat and Doping Control

" results



LEGEND: QF Qualified for final QS Qualified for semifinal

QFA  Qualified for final A ?? Might qualify by time
QFB Qualified for final B X Eliminated
7
RESULTS
Race No. 122 K1 MEN 5000 Sunday, 24.05.2009 14.00
FIN 1/ 1
14 275 LARSEN ERIK VERAS 18:00.04
1 NOR
1 207 | HOFF MAX 18:02.07
2 GER 2.028
13 153 CARRE CYRIL 18:33.31
3 FRA 33.272
17 360 | JENKINS LEN 18:35.31
4 RSA 35.268
12 363 RUBENSTEIN SHAUN 18:42.16
5 RSA 42.120
24 73 VAN KOEVERDEN ADAM 18:43.93
6 CAN 43.892
30 184 LAWRENCE MATTHEW 18:47.24
7 GBR 47.200
2 282 | SOLBERG OYVIND 18:57.81
8 NOR 57.764
5 305 |t UCZAK KRZYSZTOF 19:03.85
9 POL 1:03.813
31 372 | ZUPANCIC REGENT JERNEJ 19:10.44
1 0 SLO 1:10.401
28 86 PAN YAO 19:10.95
1 1 CHN 1:10.905




12°
13~
14°
15~
16"
17"
18"
19°
20°
21"
22"
23"

16

20

DEN

DEN

LAT

GBR

IRI

SVK

IRI

ROU

USA

POL

ROU

SLO

BEL

BLR

143

142

251

182

229

374

226

351

386

292

355

369

15

34

STAER EMIL

SPLIID ADAM

ZALUPE KRISTPAS

HASTINGS STUART

TALEBIAN ACHMED REZA

ERBAN ROBERT

DARWISCH ARWAND

MADA FLOREAN

DOLAN PATRICK

CEBULA JAKUB

PODGOREANU PAUL

KUK ROK

PANNECOUCKE LAURENS

YURENIA ALEH

19:20.56
1:20.517

19:22.07
1:22.029

19:25.86
1:25.821

19:28.84
1:28.801

19:30.41
1:30.365

19:50.50
1:50.457

19:53.19
1:53.149

19:56.15
1:56.109

20:10.94
2:10.897

20:12.35
2:12.313

20:13.92
2:13.877

20:19.87
2:19.833

DNF

DsSQ




8 144 |CUEVA YAUTUNG DNS
ECU
11 159 HUBERT ETIENNE DNS
FRA
25 28 |PIATRUSHENKA RAMAN DNF
BLR
19 241 YEMELYANOV ALEXANDR DNF
KAZ
15 376 | JAKUBIK GABOR DNF
SVK
3 383 GUSTAVSSON ANDERS DNS
SWE
21 52 |HAMILTON COREY DNF
CAN
Chief Official: lIwona Stebner Water: 14 °C
Chief Finishing: Leszek lzdebski Air: 21 °C
Course Umpire: R. Tobiasz, M. Pacut Wind Force: 1 m/s
Starter: Barttomiej Kasprzak Direction: W

Note:

Results are subject to change after consideration of the Course Umpirereport, Boat and Doping Control

results
LEGEND: QF Qualified for final QS Qualified for semifinal
QFA  Qualified for final A ?? Might qualify by time
QFB  Qualified for final B X  Eliminated
7
RESULTS
Race No. 123 K1 WOMEN 5000 Sunday, 24.05.2009 14.30
FIN 1/ 1
29 173 |BELCHER LANI 20:38.16
1 GBR
188 SAWERS LOUISA 20:39.45
1.30

2 7| eer




RSA

DEN

BLR

USA

uzB

RSA

NOR

BLR

JPN

CHN

CAN

CHN

ROU

NOR

359

136

26

388

398

361

276

21

235

82

74

78

341

280

HARTLEY BRIDGITTE

LOLK THOMSEN ANNE

PALTARAN MARYNA

HOGAN MAGGIE

BORZOVA JULIA

JOYCE CAROL

LIE AGNES BRUN

FEDAROVICH TATSIANA

OHMURA ASUMI

LIANG WEIZHEN

NEILLY TRISTA

GAO FANG

CATRUNA ANISOARA

QUALE ELISABETH

20:46.65
8.50

20:50.06
11.91

20:50.14
11.99

21:06.67
28.52

21:09.75
31.60

21:30.32
52.17

21:31.41
53.26

21:32.74
54.59

21:35.31
57.16

21:44.27
1:06.12

21:50.65
1:12.50

22:11.69
1:33.54

22:16.31
1:38.16

22:16.68
1:38.53




417  KAFILI DORSA 22:20.34

1 7 13 IRI 1:42.19

16 404 PETRISHINA VIKTORIA 22:36.55
1 8 UzB 1:58.40
22 232 | KAKIZAKI SHIHO 22:42.18
1 9 JPN 2:04.03
17 418 MIRAZI RAHELEH M. 22:47.80
2 0 IRI 2:09.65
15 316 |POLAKOWSKA DARIA 22:55.23
2 1 POL 2:17.08
5 150 BOUILLET AMELIE 22:58.61
2 2 FRA 2:20.46
21 385 |BURKE JENNIFER 23:05.12
2 3 USA 2:26.97
18 72 |TUTTLE VICTORIA DNF
CAN
1 167 RAECKELBOOM JULIE DNS
FRA
25 134 ENGEL HANSEN HENRIETTE DNF
DEN
3 295 GORZYNSKA ANNA DNS
POL
Chief Official: lIwona Stebner Water: 14 °C
Chief Finishing: Leszek lzdebski Air: 21 °C
Course Umpire: P. Bland, L. Birecki Wind Force: 1 m/s
Starter: Barttomiej Kasprzak Direction: W

Note: Results are subject to change after consideration of the Course Umpirereport, Boat and Doping Control

results

LEGEND: QF Qualified for final QS Qualified for semifinal
QFA  Qualified for final A ?? Might qualify by time
QFB  Qualified for final B X  Eliminated



RESULTS

Race No. 124 C1 MEN 5000 Sunday, 24.05.2009 15.00
FIN 1/ 1
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CAN

CAN

ROU

AUT

POL

SVK

ROU

LAT

KAZ

POL

IRI

BLR

uzB

ECU

63

40

345

296

380

340

250

237

314

227

17

400

145

OLDERSHAW MARK

BEAUCHESNE-SEVIGNY GABRIEL

CRACIUN SERGIU

IGOROV ANDREI

GRZYBOWSKI MARCIN

RUSNAK MATEJ

BORDEI CLAUDIU

VINOGRADOVS RAIVIS

MURATOV RUSLAN

PLAWSKI BARTOSZ

NASERI SHAHOO

AVRAMAV ANTON

MEDETOV MEREY

LAZO ANDRES

21:04.06

21:07.94
3.88

21:30.07
26.02

21:36.18
32.13

21:57.24
53.19

21:58.11
54.06

22:23.78
1:19.72

22:26.13
1:22.08

22:32.16
1:28.11

23:30.86
2:26.81

23:34.80
2:30.75

23:41.66
2:37.61

24:07.20
3:03.15

DNS




15 135 FOGED LASSE DNS
DEN

1 76 CHEN LIANGJIAN DSQ
CHN
Chief Official: Iwona Stebner Water: 14 °C
Chief Finishing: Leszek lzdebski Air: 21 °C
Course Umpire: W. Birecki, J. Marcinkowski Wind Force: 1 m/s
Starter: Barttomiej Kasprzak Direction: W
Note: Results are subject to change after consideration of the Course Umpirereport, Boat and Doping Control
" results
LEGEND: QF Qualified for final QS Qualified for semifinal
QFA  Qualified for final A ?? Might qualify by time

QFB  Qualified for final B X  Eliminated



